


2024 Paint Horse Association of Australia

Vational Stow eam

Judge— Jamieson Gross (USA)
Judge— Debby Cameron (Australia)
Dressage Judge— Wendy Kelly
Hack Judge— Emma Rust
National Show Director—Brett Fisher
Show Manager— Mark Berwick
Show Secretary— Sharon Woodhams
Office Assistant— Sam Rose
Announcer— Ralph Dunn
Steward— Sarah Lambourne
Steward/ Marshall- Erin McCarthy
Gear Check— Phil Henderson
Photographer— Ev Lagoon
First Aid Officer— Dee Gavin
Prizes-Sharon Cameron
Ribbons— Lyn Martin
Video/Live Feeds-Janece Dunn
Marketing— Danielle Franchina

Social Media— Chris Burton




SPONSORS

Huge thank you to our marketing guru, award winning marketing strategist, Danielle
Franchina, for her assistance with the 45th Anniversary PHAA National Show, working so
hard behind the scenes. Danielle was the driving force behind our social media profiles on
Facebook and Instagram, as well as introducing up to the minute text message updates for
competitors on the ground for the duration of the show.



CLASS 1 YOUTH RANCH RIDING (11)
PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

BLUE MTN SMARTLILDAENERYS
SPLASHED CAT

BLUE GUMS MYSTICAL DANCER
CORPRATE ZIPPO

HOT IN HERRE
SHOWMETHELOOT

CLASS 2 RANCH RIDING (16)
PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

CFR'S CITY HIGHLIGHTS
DESIGNER BROWN

HOT IN HERRE

TAHBRITS STRAIGHT ACES
CHEX MY GUNS
CORPRATE ZIPPO

OWNER

CINDY TRUDGEN
KIRSTY ASHFORD
SUZANNE BONE
ZAHRA VANDENBERG
CARLY GANZER
RAYLEEN WILLIAMS

OWNER

CODY L FARQUHAR
SHARRON MOORE
CARLY GANZER

JO- ANNE EGGE

LOIS SKUTHORPE
ZAHRA VANDENBERG

COMPETITOR

RUBY LOWE

ABBY ASHFORD
GEORGINA PERRY
ZAHRA VANDENBERG
CHARLOTTE MANEY
ELLA JONES

COMPETITOR

CODY L FARQUHAR
TYLER PEARSON
MATT FREIBERG

JO- ANNE EGGE

LOIS SKUTHORPE
ZAHRA VANDENBERG



CLASS 3 AMATEUR RANCH RIDING (3)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST JF BROOKS BANDIT SAMANTHA JOHNSTON  SAMANTHA JOHNSTON
2ND  SMOOTH TALKIN PLAYER SHARLEEN FLANAGAN  SHARLEEN SLANAGAN
3RD MUSTANG TOMAHAWK NATASHA ARNOTT TRAVIS BAIRD

CLASS 4 MASTERS RANCH RIDING (12)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST CHEX MY GUNS LOIS SKUTHORPE LOIS SKUTHORPE
2ND DMB GUNSLINGER DEANNE GAVIN DEANNE GAVIN
3RD ABSULOOTLY A PLAYBOY K& S BUCKINGHAM SANDRA BUCKINGHAM
4TH GREAT GUNS GAIL SHAW GAIL SHAW
5TH CHICK OLOOT ROBYN WHITE ROBYN WHITE
6TH BLUE GUMS SASSY DANCER SUZANNE BONE SUZANNE BONE

CLASS 5 NOVICE AMATEUR RANCH RIDING (10)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST UNDENIABLY AWESOME LYNNE MAURER LYNNE MAURER
2ND DUST 'N' DREAMS KATHY BIGWOOD KATHY BIGWOOD
3RD CL BENNYS DELIGHT LEAH HELWIG LEAH HELWIG
4TH BPS SECRET WEAPON MIRANDA LAMONT MIRANDA LAMONT

5TH CL AFTERNOON KISSES MICHELLE BEGGS MICHELLE BEGGS



CLASS 6 JUNIOR HORSE RANCH RIDING V (5)
PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD

4TH
5TH

HELLO BIG WHISKEY
SCH HOLLYWOOD SHOWBIZ
HELLO GOLDILOCKS

LIGHTOFANANGEL
SMOOTH TALKIN PLAYER

OWNER
KIRSTY ASHFORD

KIRSTY ASHFORD
R & G SHAW

ALISON COOPER
SHARLEEN FLANGEN

CLASS 7 SENIOR HORSE RANCH RIDING V (14)
PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

CLASS 8 YOUTH RANCH RIDING (6)

DESIGNER BROWN
CFR'S CITY HIGHLIGHTS

BLUE GUMS SASSY DANCER
ABSULOOTLY A PLAYBOY

WHISKEY N BEER

GPS ONE AWESOME OAK

PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

BLUE GUMS MYSTICAL DANCER
SPLASHED CAT

CORPRATE ZIPPO
BLUE MTN SMARTLILDAENERYS
SMOOTH TALKIN PLAYER

OWNER

SHARRON MOORE
CODY L FARQUHAR
SUZANNE BONE

K& S BUCKINGHAM
K & S BUCKINGHAM
MICHELLE GARRATT

OWNER

SUZANNE BONE
KIRSTY ASHFORD
ZAHRA VANDENBERG
CINDY TRUDGEN
SHARLEEN FLANAGAN

COMPETITOR
KIRSTY ASHFORD

KIRSTY ASHFORD
ROD SHAW

ALISON COOPER
SHARLEEN FLANGEN

COMPETITOR

TYLER PEARSON
CODY L FARQUHAR
SUZANNE BONE
SANDRA BUCKINGHAM
SANDRA BUCKINGHAM
MICHELLE GARRATT

COMPETITOR
GEORGINA PERRY
ABBY ASHFORD
ZAHRA VANDENBERG
RUBY LOWE

RILEY FLANAGAN



CLASS 9 OPEN RANCH REINING (8)
PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST

2ND
3RD

4TH
5TH

6TH

1ST
2ND
3RD

DESIGNER BROWN
CFR'S CITY HIGHLIGHTS
JF BROOKS BANDIT
CORPRATE ZIPPO
CHEX MY GUNS

GPS ONE AWESOME OAK

OWNER
SHARRON MOORE

CODY L FARQUHAR
SAMANTHA JOHNSTON

ZAHRA VANDENBERG
LOIS SKUTHORPE

MICHELLE GARRATT

AMATEUR RANCH REINING
CLASS 10 (3)

PLACING HORSES NAME

SMOOTH TALKIN PLAYER
JF BROOKS BANDIT
MUSTANG TOMAHAWK

CLASS 11 MASTERS RANCH REINING

PLACING
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

HORSES NAME

GREAT GUNS

CHEX MY GUNS

RPS INSATIABLE

DMB GUNSLINGER
ABSULOOTLY A PLAYBOY
BLUE GUMS SASSY DANCER

OWNER

SHARLEEN FLANAGAN
SAMANTHA JOHNSTON
NATASHA ARNOTT

OWNER

GAIL SHAW

LOIS SKUTHORPE
KARIN BROUGGY
DEANNE GAVIN

K & S BUCKINGHAM
SUZANNE BONE

COMPETITOR
TYLER PEARSON

CODY L FARQUHAR
SAMANTHA JOHNSTON

ZAHRA VANDENBERG
LOIS SKUTHORPE

MICHELLE GARRATT

COMPETITOR
SHARLEEN FLANAGAN
SAMANTHA JOHNSTON
TRAVIS BAIRD

COMPETITOR

ROD SHAW

LOIS SKUTHORPE
KARIN BROUGGY
DEANNE GAVIN
SANDRA BUCKINGHAM
SUZANNE BONE



CLASS 12a JNR HORSE RANCH REINING/BOXING (5)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST SCH HOLLYWOOD SHOWBIZ KIRSTY ASHFORD KIRSTY ASHFORD
2ND HELLO BIG WHISKEY KIRSTY ASHFORD KIRSTY ASHFORD
3RD LIGHTOFANANGEL ALISON COOPER ALISON COOPER
4TH SMOOTH TALKIN PLAYER SHARLEEN FLANAGAN RILEY FLANAGAN

CLASS 12b JNR HORSE RANCH REINING/BOXING (5)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST HELLO BIG WHISKEY KIRSTY ASHFORD KIRSTY ASHFORD
2ND SCH HOLLYWOOD SHOWBIZ  KIRSTY ASHFORD KIRSTY ASHFORD
3RD SMOOTH TALKIN PLAYER SHARLEEN FLANAGAN RILEY FLANAGAN
4TH LIGHTOFANANGEL ALISON COOPER ALISON COOPER

CLASS 13a SNR HORSE RANCH REINING/BOXING (11)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST HELLO BIG CHEX (IMP) ROD SHAW ROD SHAW
2ND DESIGNER BROWN SHARRON MOORE TYLER PEARSON
3RD  ABSULOOTLY APLAYBOY K& S BUCKINGHAM SANDRA BUCKINGHAM
4TH CFR'S CITY HIGHLIGHTS CODY L FARQUHAR CODY L FARQUHAR
5TH SPLASHED CAT KIRSTY ASHFORD ABBY ASHFORD

6TH WHISKEY N BEER K & S BUCKINGHAM SANDRA BUCKINGHAM



CLASS 13b SNR HORSE RANCH BOXING (11)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST HELLO BIG CHEX (IMP) ROD SHAW ROD SHAW
2ND CFR'S CITY HIGHLIGHTS CODY L FARQUHAR CODY L FARQUHAR
3RD JF BROOKS BANDIT SAMANTHA JOHNSTON SAMANTHA JOHNSTON
4TH DESIGNER BROWN SHARRON MOORE TYLER PEARSON
5TH GPS ONE AWESOME OAK MICHELLE GARRATT MICHELLE GARRATT
6TH ABSULOOTLY A PLAYBOY K & S BUCKINGHAM SANDRA BUCKINGHAM

CLASS 14 OPEN BOX & DRIVE (10)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST SCH HOLLYWOOD SHOWBIZ KIRSTY ASHFORD KIRSTY ASHFORD
2ND HELLO BIG CHEX (IMP) ROD SHAW ROD SHAW
3RD HELLO BIG WHISKEY KIRSTY ASHFORD KIRSTY ASHFORD
4TH DESIGNER BROWN SHARRON MOORE TYLER PEARSON
5TH WHISKEY N BEER K & S BUCKINGHAM  SANDRA BUCKINGHAM

6TH ABSULOOTLY A PLAYBOY K & SBUCKINGHAM  SANDRA BUCKINGHAM



CLASS 15 YOUTH RANCH TRAIL (10)

PLACING
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

CLASS 16
PLACING
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

HORSES NAME

SPLASHED CAT

BLUE MTN SMARTLILDAENERYS
SMOOTH TALKIN PLAYER
CORPRATE ZIPPO

BLUE GUMS MYSTICAL DANCER
SANNANANDA LOOSE CHANGE

OPEN RANCH TRAIL (13)
HORSES NAME

TALLY S KISS ME KATUT
GPS ONE AWESOME OAK
TAHBRITS STRAIGHT ACES
DMB GUNSLINGER

SCH HOLLYWOOD SHOWBIZ
CORPRATE ZIPPO

OWNER

KIRSTY ASHFORD
CINDY TRUDGEN
SHARLEEN FLANAGAN
ZAHRA VANDENBERG
SUZANNE BONE
BRIANNA MCDERMOTT

OWNER

SUSAN WILLIAMS
MICHELLE GARRATT
JO- ANNE EGGE
DEANNE GAVIN
KIRSTY ASHFORD
ZAHRA VANDENBERG

COMPETITOR

ABBY ASHFORD

RUBY LOWE

RILEY FLANAGAN
ZAHRA VANDENBERG
GEORGINA PERRY
BRIANNA MCDERMOTT

COMPETITOR
PAULINE STUART-FOX
MICHELLE GARRATT
JO- ANNE EGGE
DEANNE GAVIN
KIRSTY ASHFORD
ZAHRA VANDENBERG



CLASS 17 AMATEUR RANCH TRAIL (3)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST JF BROOKS BANDIT SAMANTHA JOHNSTON  SAMANTHA JOHNSTON
2ND MUSTANG TOMAHAWK NATASHA ARNOTT TRAVIS BAIRD
3RD DIAMONDS R TRADITION CINDY TRUDGEN CINDY TRUDGEN

CLASS 18 MASTERS AMATEUR RANCH TRAIL (14)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST WHISKEY N BEER K & S BUCKINGHAM SANDRA BUCKINGHAM
2ND DMB GUNSLINGER DEANNE GAVIN DEANNE GAVIN
3RD  ABSULOOTLY A PLAYBOY K & S BUCKINGHAM SANDRA BUCKINGHAM
4TH BLUE GUMS SASSY DANCER SUZANNE BONE SUZANNE BONE
5TH TAHBRITS STRAIGHT ACES JO- ANNE EGGE JO- ANNE EGGE
6TH BPS SECRET WEAPON MIRANDA LAMONT MIRANDA LAMONT

CLASS 19 JNR HORSE RANCH TRAIL V (5)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST SCH HOLLYWOOD SHOWBIZ KIRSTY ASHFORD KIRSTY ASHFORD
2ND HELLO GOLDILOCKS ROD SHAW ROD SHAW
3RD SMOOTH TALKIN PLAYER SHARLEEN FLANGAN SHARLEEN FLANAGAN
4TH HELLO BIG WHISKEY KIRSTY ASHFORD KIRSTY ASHFORD

5TH LIGHTOFANANGEL ALISON COOPER ALISON COOPER



CLASS 20 SNR HORSE RANCH TRAIL V (10)
PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

ABSULOOTLY A PLAYBOY

WHISKEY N BEER

GPS ONE AWESOME OAK

DESIGNER BROWN
HELLO BIG CHEX
SPLASHED CAT

OWNER

K &S BUCKINGHAM
K& S BUCKINGHAM
MICHELLE GARRATT
SHARRON MOORE
R & G SHAW

KIRSTY ASHFORD

CLASS 21 OPEN RANCH ON THE RAIL (17)
PLACING HORSES NAME
BLUE MTN SMARTLILDAENERYS CINDY TRUDGEN

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

CFR'S CITY HIGHLIGHTS

DESIGNER BROWN
WHISKEY N BEER
GREAT GUNS
CHEX MY GUNS

OWNER

CODY L FARQUHAR
SHARRON MOORE
K & S BUCKINGHAM
GAIL SHAW

LOIS SKUTHORPE

CLASS 22 OPEN RANCH CONFORMATION (17)

PLACING
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

HORSES NAME
CL BENNYS DELIGHT
DMB GUNSLINGER

HMF GET YOUR SHINE ON

CFR'S CITY HIGHLIGHTS
HOT IN HERRE

GPS ONE AWESOME OAK

OWNER

LEAH HELWIG
DEANNE GAVIN

LEE ANN HALL
CODY L FARQUHAR
CARLY GANZER
MICHELLE GARRATT

COMPETITOR
SANDRA BUCKINGHAM
SANDRA BUCKINGHAM
MICHELLE GARRATT
TYLER PEARSON

ROD SHAW

ABBY ASHFORD

COMPETITOR

RUBY LOWE

CODY L FARQUHAR
TYLER PEARSON
SANDRA BUCKINGHAM
ROD SHAW

LOIS SKUTHORPE

COMPETITOR

LEAH HELWIG
DEANNE GAVIN
JEFFREY HALL
CODY L FARQUHAR
CARLY GANZER
MICHELLE GARRATT



Junior Ranch Horse Versatility Overall Champion
SCH Hollywood Showbiz
Sire: Hollywood Reminic
Dam: Acres Ideal Wrap
Owner: Kirsty Ashford
Rider: Kirsty Ashford

Senior Ranch Horse Versatility Overall Champion

Designer Brown
Sire: Charlie Brown
Dam: Crillee Kings Bell Star
Owner: Sharron Moore

Rider: Tyler Pearson



FEATURE
XR

PLACING
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

$1000 RANCH ON THE RAIL - OPEN (7)

HORSES NAME
HOT IN HERRE
DESIGNER BROWN

CFR'S CITY HIGHLIGHTS
GPS ONE AWESOME OAK
TALLY S KISS ME KATUT

DMB GUNSLINGER

OWNER

CARLY GANZER
SHARRON MOORE
CODY L FARQUHAR
MICHELLE GARRATT
SUSAN WILLIAMS
DEANNE GAVIN

|

FEATURE
w

PLACING
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

RANCH RIDING - OPEN (6)

HORSES NAME

TALLY S KISS ME KATUT
GPS ONE AWESOME OAK
HMF GET YOUR SHINE ON

GREAT GUNS
DESIGNER BROWN

HELLO BIG CHEX (IMP)

OWNER

SUSAN WILLIAMS
MICHELLE GARRATT
LEE ANN HALL

GAIL SHAW
SHARRON MOORE
ROD SHAW

EXHIBITOR

MATT FREIBERG
TYLER PEARSON
CODY L FARQUHAR
MICHELLE GARRATT
PAULINE STUART-FOX
DEANNE GAVIN

EXHIBITOR

PAULINE STUART-FOX
MICHELLE GARRATT
JEFFREY HALL

ROD SHAW

TYLER PEARSON

ROD SHAW



CLASS 23 LED DRESSAGE - STALLION (2)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST GPS ONE AWESOME OAK MICHELLE GARRATT JODIE WARD
2ND ABSULOOTLY A PLAYBOY K& S BUCKINGHAM SANDRA BUCKINGHAM

CLASS 24 LED DRESSAGE - GELDING (7)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST TENESEA SISSY THAT WALK ~ TENELLE TER RAHE TENELLE TER RAHE
2ND RPS INSATIABLE KARIN BROUGGY PREZLEA BROUGGY
3RD DAIQUIRI LAREDO MOON HOLLIE SHIELS HOLLIE SHIELS
4TH CL AFTERNOON KISSES MICHELLE BEGGS MICHELLE BEGGS
5TH TOM HENRY KAREN GORRIE CHLOE NESCI

Kindly sponsored by
Malcolm and Michelle

Beggs
CLASS 25 LED DRESSAGE- MARE (7)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
18T PRIMA DONNA SP OLIVIA PALFREYMAN  OLIVIA PALFREYMAN
2ND MISS INHIBITION KAMILA GENT KAMILA GENT
3RD DAYTONA SWEET CHIP AMELIA WALLER AMELIA WALLER
4TH TBS IMHOTYOURNOT M GREENTREE MADDISON GREENTREE
5TH ALERA GRAND FINALE PAIGE SALMON PAIGE SALMON

6TH TENESEA KOOL COUTURE  JODIE DOWLING JODIE DOWLING



CLASS 26 NOVICE DRESSAGE 2.2 (9)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST WAYOUTS ROYAL COSMO JILL WAGNER JILL WAGNER
2ND DAYTONA SWEET CHIP AMELIA WALLER MEL WALLER
2ND PRIMA DONNA SP OLIVIA PALFREYMAN OLIVIA PALFREYMAN
4TH DAIQUIRI LAREDO MOON HOLLIE SHIELS PIPER KLEINSCHMIDT
5TH JF BROOKS BANDIT SAMANTHA JOHNSTON SAMANTHA JOHNSTON

Kindly sponsored by
Amanda Lang

CLASS 27 PRELIMINARY DRESSAGE 1.3 (13)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST PRIMA DONNA SP OLIVIA PALFREYMAN  OLIVIA PALFREYMAN
2ND DAYTONA SWEET CHIP AMELIA WALLER MEL WALLER
3RD TENESEA SISSY THAT WALK TENELLE TER RAHE TENELLE TER RAHE
3RD WAYOUTS ROYAL COSMO JILL WAGNER JILL WAGNER
5TH DAIQUIRI LAREDO MOON HOLLIE SHIELS PIPER KLEINSCHMIDT

6TH AVF DESIGN MY STORY HOLLY TAYLOR MILLIE TAYLOR



CLASS 28 JUNIOR HORSE REINING (2)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST SCH HOLLYWOOD SHOWBIZ KIRSTY ASHFORD KIRSTY ASHFORD

CLASS 29 SENIOR HORSE REINING (6)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST HELLO BIG CHEX (IMP) ROD SHAW ROD SHAW
2ND DESIGNER BROWN SHARRON MOORE TYLER PEARSON
3RD IM STILL HOT ANNE EDWARDS MATT FREIBERG
4TH WHISKEY N BEER K & S BUCKINGHAM SANDRA BUCKINGHAM
5TH CHEX MY GUNS LOIS SKUTHORPE LOIS SKUTHORPE

CLASS 30 YOUTH REINING (7)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST SPLASHED CAT KIRSTY ASHFORD ABBY ASHFORD
2ND BLUE GUMS MYSTICAL DANCER  SUZANNE BONE GEORGINA PERRY

3RD CATS AFLYIN T WILLIAMS & J POWER ALLEE THOMPSON



CLASS 31 AMATEUR REINING (2)
PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND

SMOOTH TALKIN PLAYER

JF BROOKS BANDIT

OWNER

SHARLEEN FLANAGAN

COMPETITOR
SHARLEEN FLANAGAN

SAMANTHA JOHNSTON  SAMANTHA JOHNSTON

CLASS 32 MASTERS AMATEUR REINING (4)

PLACING
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

HORSES NAME

GREAT GUNS
ABSULOOTLY A PLAYBOY
CHEX MY GUNS

RPS INSATIABLE

OWNER

GAIL SHAW

K & S BUCKINGHAM
LOIS SKUTHORPE
KARIN BROUGGY

COMPETITOR

ROD SHAW

SANDRA BUCKINGHAM
LOIS SKUTHORPE
KARIN BROUGGY




CLASS 34 JNR YOUTH DRESSAGE (5)

PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

CORPRATE ZIPPO

DAIQUIRI LAREDO MOON
AVF DESIGN MY STORY

OWNER

COMPETITOR

ZAHRA VANDENBERG ZAHRA VANDENBERG
WAYOUTS ROYAL BRITE SPARK REBECCA LEWIS

HOLLIE SHIELS
HOLLY TAYLOR

KARALINGA DUNUPINPLATINUM S & H ATKINSON

CLASS 35 AMATEUR DRESSAGE (6)
PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

TENESEA SISSY THAT WALK
JF BROOKS BANDIT
WAYOUTS ROYAL NEBULA
RPS INSATIABLE

MUSTANG TOMAHAWK
WAYOUTS ROYAL FAITH

OWNER

TENELLE TER RAHE
SAMANTHA JOHNSTON
REBECCA LEWIS
KARIN BROUGGY
NATASHA ARNOTT
REBECCA LEWIS

CONNOR LEWIS
STELLA MICJAN
MILLIE TAYLOR
KAEDENCE ATKINSON

COMPETITOR
TENELLE TER RAHE
SAMANTHA JOHNSTON
REBECCA LEWIS
PREZLEA BROUGGY
TRAVIS BAIRD
REBECCA LEWIS



CLASS 36 SNR YOUTH DRESSAGE (8)
PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

DAIQUIRI LAREDO MOON

OWNER
HOLLIE SHIELS

WAYOUTS ROYAL BRITE SPARK REBECCA LEWIS
BLUE GUMS MYSTICAL DANCER SUZANNE BONE

WAYOUTS ROYAL FAITH
DAYTONA SWEET CHIP
WAYOUTS ROYAL NEBULA

REBECCA LEWIS
AMELIA WALLER
REBECCA LEWIS

CLASS 37 MASTERS AMATEUR DRESSAGE (6)
PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

WAYOUTS ROYAL COSMO
RPS INSATIABLE
ABSULOOTLY A PLAYBOY
DMB GUNSLINGER

GPS ONE AWESOME DREAM
BRIGHTBROOK C C RIDER

CLASS 38 LED HACK - STALLION (5)
PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

GPS ONE AWESOME OAK
DESIGNER BROWN

TALLY S ONE KOOL JUDGE
HE'Z ICY FEELIN
ABSULOOTLY A PLAYBOY

OWNER

REBECCA LEWIS
KARIN BROUGGY

K &S BUCKINGHAM
DEANNE GAVIN
FRANCES COOMBES
KATHY BIGWOOD

OWNER

MICHELLE GARRATT
SHARRON MOORE

T WILLIAMS & J POWER
T WILLIAMS & J POWER
K & S BUCKINGHAM

COMPETITOR

PIPER KLEINSCHMIDT
AMBER LEWIS
GEORGINA PERRY
AMBER LEWIS
AMELIA WALLER
AMBER LEWIS

COMPETITOR

JILL WAGNER

KARIN BROUGGY
SANDRA BUCKINGHAM
DEANNE GAVIN
FRANCES COOMBES
KATHY BIGWOOD

COMPETITOR

JODIE WARD

TYLER PEARSON
THERESA WILLIAMS
JAMES POWER
SANDRA BUCKINGHAM



Proudly sponsored by
CFS Horsemanship

CLASS 39 LED HACK - GELDING (13)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST DAIQUIRI LAREDO MOON HOLLIE SHIELS HOLLIE SHIELS
2ND GPS HEZ LEFTA CLU R TURNER & S RINGROSE JODIE WARD
3RD TOM HENRY KAREN GORRIE CHLOE NESCI
4TH CL AFTERNOON KISSES MICHELLE BEGGS MICHELLE BEGGS
5TH TENESEA SISSY THAT WALK TENELLE TER RAHE TENELLE TER RAHE
6TH RPS INSATIABLE KARIN BROUGGY PREZLEA BROUGGY

Proudly sponsored by
Ellen Roberts

Brayden and Harrison

Rowley

CLASS 40 LED HACK - MARE (10)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST DUNUP LIKA ROCKSTAR QT SHARLEEN FLANAGAN RILEY FLANAGAN
2ND DAYTONA SWEET CHIP AMELIA WALLER AMELIA WALLER
3RD CELESTIAL IMPRINT J & G MONTGOMERY MICHELLE GARRATT
4TH KELZ LEGALLY BLONDE W & L O'REILLY LAURA O'REILLY
5TH PRIMA DONNA SP OLIVIA PALFREYMAN OLIVIA PALFREYMAN
6TH DAISY'S GOT A GUN CARA GIFFORD CARA GIFFORD

GRAND CHAMPION LED HACK

DAIQUIRI LAREDO MOON HOLLIE SHIELS



CLASS 41
PLACING
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

JUNIOR YOUTH HACK (7)

HORSES NAME OWNER
DAIQUIRI LAREDO MOON HOLLIE SHIELS
AVF DESIGN MY STORY HOLLY TAYLOR

WAYOUTS ROYAL BRITE SPARKREBECCA LEWIS

SMOOTH TALKIN PLAYER
CORPRATE ZIPPO
CL AFTERNOON KISSES

CLASS 42
PLACING
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

CLASS 43
PLACING
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

AMATEUR HACK (5)
HORSES NAME

RPS INSATIABLE

TENESEA SISSY THAT WALK
MUSTANG TOMAHAWK
WAYOUTS ROYAL NEBULA
JF BROOKS BANDIT

SHARLEEN FLANAGAN
ZAHRA VANDENBERG
MICHELLE BEGGS

OWNER

KARIN BROUGGY
TENELLE TER RAHE
NATASHA ARNOTT
REBECCA LEWIS
SAMANTHA JOHNSTON

©®LDEN

Logistics

SENIOR YOUTH HACK (7)
HORSES NAME

DAYTONA SWEET CHIP
DAIQUIRI LAREDO MOON

BLUE GUMS MYSTICAL DANCER
BLUE MTN SMARTLILDAENERYS
WAYOUTS ROYAL FAITH
WAYOUTS DREAMS R DUN

OWNER

AMELIA WALLER
HOLLIE SHIELS
SUZANNE BONE
CINDY TRUDGEN
REBECCA LEWIS
ANNIKA CANN

COMPETITOR
STELLA MICJAN
MILLIE TAYLOR
CONNOR LEWIS
RILEY FLANAGAN
ZAHRA VANDENBERG
TAYA LIEBEN

COMPETITOR
PREZLEA BROUGGY
TENELLE TER RAHE
TRAVIS BAIRD
REBECCA LEWIS
SAMANTHA JOHNSTON

iiiii'iii

PAK:

The Worldwide Time and Temperature Critical
Air Cargo Specialists

COMPETITOR
AMELIA WALLER
PIPER KLEINSCHMIDT
GEORGINA PERRY
RUBY LOWE

AMBER LEWIS
ANNIKA CANN



Kindly sponsored by
Malcolm and Michelle

Beggs
CLASS 44 MASTERS AMATEUR HACK (7)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST  RPS INSATIABLE KARIN BROUGGY KARIN BROUGGY
2ND  DAIQUIRI LAREDO MOON HOLLIE SHIELS JULIE SHIELS
3RD  DMB GUNSLINGER DEANNE GAVIN DEANNE GAVIN
4TH  ABSULOOTLY A PLAYBOY K & S BUCKINGHAM SANDRA BUCKINGHAM
5TH  WAYOUTS ROYAL COSMO REBECCA LEWIS JILL WAGNER

AM FRANCES COOMBES FRANCES COOMBES

6TH A

CLASS 45 OPEN HACK UNDER 15HH (2)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST DESIGNER BROWN SHARRON MOORE TYLER PEARSON
2ND AVF DESIGN MY STORY HOLLY TAYLOR MILLIE TAYLOR

CLASS 46 OPEN HACK OVER 15HH (10)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST DAIQUIRI LAREDO MOON HOLLIE SHIELS PIPER KLEINSCHMIDT
2ND DAYTONA SWEET CHIP AMELIA WALLER AMELIA WALLER
3RD PRIMA DONNA SP OLIVIA PALFREYMAN OLIVIA PALFREYMAN
4TH RPS INSATIABLE KARIN BROUGGY PREZLEA BROUGGY
5TH DMB GUNSLINGER DEANNE GAVIN DEANNE GAVIN

6TH CORPRATE ZIPPO ZAHRA VANDENBERG  ZAHRA VANDENBERG



Angie Peters Memorial
Grand Champion Ridden Hack
DAYTONA SWEET CHIP & AMELLIA WALLER
Rug and Garland kindly sponsored by Scott Peters




FEATURE K HUNTER IN HAND - YEARLING (8)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST DNP MAN WHATA SURPRISE = DEBRA HOWES TYLER PEARSON
2ND ABSOLOOTLYLAZY BONNIE ROOSENDAAL KEN DAVISON
3RD TBS EBONY MY SWEET D ZIA. MAREE FULFORD TANIA HOBBS
4TH CEE THE SHAME ADAM DENNIS MICK SECCULL
5TH CELESTIAL IMPRINT J & G MONTGOMERY MICHELLE GARRATT
6TH GPS AWESOME GEORGIA SIAN ROBERTSON MICHELLE GARRATT

MICHELLE BRUCE

horse frainer

FEATURE L HUNTER IN HAND - 2 YEAR OLD (8)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST COWBOQY COOL LES & MICHELLE HERRMANN EMMA WOINARSKI
2ND TBS IMOGEN SMITHY MICK SECCULL MICK SECCULL
3RD SMOKIN HOT ASSET KIAH ROBINSON - TRIPP KIAH ROBINSON - TRIPP
4TH TMD LOOKIN' DELIGHTFUL ~ TAM THOMPSON TAM THOMPSON
5TH WOODSTOCK SMOKIN ROSE JACINTA SHARPE JACINTA SHARPE

6TH CC CATTISH SANDRA BUCKINGHAM SANDRA BUCKINGHAM



FEATUREM HUNTER IN HAND - 3YO & OVER (9)

PLACING
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

HORSES NAME

TPL CIGARS ALL ROUND
IM STILL HOT

LOPIN AFTER MIDNIGHT
GMS KISSING COWBOYS
TBS IMHOTYOURNOT
HUNTIN FOR A KISS

OWNER

LESA BISHOP
ANNE EDWARDS
DAYLE PENNY

GRAHME & MEGAN SAVILL

M GREENTREE
KELLY ANDERSEN

CLASS 47 YEARLING HUNTER IN HAND V (16)
PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

CLASS 48 2YO HUNTER IN HAND V (12)

DNP MAN WHATA SURPRISE
TMD BLACKOUT

MADE AT MIDNIGHT

FB SHES ON IMPULSE

CEE THE SHAME
ABSOLOOTLYLAZY

PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

BCR WHAT HAPPENS IN VEGAS
BEST BEYOND REACH

TBS IMOGEN SMITHY
WOODSTOCK SMOKIN ROSE
GPS LETHALLY AWESOME
TMD LOOKIN' DELIGHTFUL

OWNER

DEBRA HOWES

LINDA MAREE CAFE
CHLOE NESCI

MARK FERGUSON
ADAM DENNIS
BONNIE ROOSENDAAL

OWNER

MARK GAUCI
MICHELLE HARRIS
MICK SECCULL
JACINTA SHARPE
OLIVIA DAFFURN
TAM THOMPSON

EXHIBITOR

EMMA WOINARSKI
MATT FREIBERG

TYLER PEARSON

MATT FREIBERG
MADDISON GREENTREE
KELLY ANDERSEN

COMPETITOR
TYLER PEARSON
LINDA MAREE CAFE
CHLOE NESCI
MARK FERGUSON
MICK SECCULL

KEN DAVISON

COMPETITOR
WILLIAM HUPP
MICHELLE HARRIS
MICK SECCULL
JACINTA SHARPE
OLIVIA DAFFURN
TAM THOMPSON



Proudly sponsored
by
Erin McCarthy

CLASS 49 3YO & OVER HUNTER IN HAND V (8)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST TBS IMHOTYOURNOT MADDISON GREENTREE VICTORIA EGAN
2ND LOVE ME TRUE MS BRETT FISHER CHLOE NESCI
3RD TEMPTED TO KISS ER JESSICA STEVENS JESSICA STEVENS
4TH DAISY'S GOT A GUN CARA GIFFORD CARA GIFFORD
5TH DAIQUIRI DIESEL N DREAMS DAIQUIRI STUD ZAHRA VANDENBERG

6TH RANDALWOOD SPININ SECRETS KATHLEEN RANDALL KATHLEEN RANDALL

Proudly sponsored
by
KLI Paint Horses

CLASS 50 YEARLING HUNTER IN HAND (11)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST TMD BLACKOUT LINDA MAREE CAFE LINDA MAREE CAFE
2ND TBS VENOMOUS MELISSA WADLEY KYLE SAVAGE
3RD ABSOLOOTLYAZY BONNIE ROOSENDAAL KEN DAVISON
4TH DNC BUCKINOATH IM NOT DUN  MADDISON GRILLO MADDISON GRILLO
5TH GPS AWESOME GEORGIA SIAN ROBERTSON JODIE WARD
6TH CHASIN THE DREAM KIM STUART LEANNE BARTLETT

CLASS 51 2YO HUNTER IN HAND (10)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST COWBOQY COOL LES & MICHELLE HERRMANN MICHELLE HERRMANN
2ND LET EM TALK CHLOE NESCI CHLOE NESCI
3RD TBS IMOGEN SMITHY MICK SECCULL MICK SECCULL
4TH JUST TO SEE YOU SMILE MARK FERGUSON MARK FERGUSON
5TH FANTASIA MAKE N DOTS ALYSSHA SAVAGE KYLE SAVAGE

6TH LET EM TALK MICHELLE GARRATT MICHELLE GARRATT



CLASS 52 3YO & OVER HUNTER IN HAND (11)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST TPL CIGARS ALL ROUND LESA BISHOP EMMA WOINARSKI
2ND LOPIN AFTER MIDNIGHT DAYLE PENNY TYLER PEARSON
3RD GEE WOTTA BONUS ANNE MARSHALL ANNE MARSHALL
4TH HMF RADICAL RODNEY LEAH SMITH KEN DAVISON
5TH BLAZING HOT KISSER MICHELLE BRUCE MICHELLE BRUCE
6TH FP SMOKE N SILVER SKYE BURKE DYLAN HUGHES

CLASS 53 JUNIOR HORSE HUNTER IN HAND (12)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST GMS KISSING COWBOYS GRAHME & MEGAN SAVILL MATT FREIBERG
2ND RPS INSATIABLE KARIN BROUGGY PREZLEA BROUGGY
3RD TBS IMHOTYOURNOT MADDISON GREENTREE = MADDISON GREENTREE
4TH KISS ME IM LOPIN DEBBIE O'SULLIVAN DEBBIE O'SULLIVAN

5TH TALLY S ONE KOOL JUDGE T WILLIAMS & J POWER T WILLIAMS

6TH HUNTIN FOR A KISS KELLY ANDERSEN KELLY ANDERSEN
CLASS 54 SENIOR HORSE HUNTER IN HAND (12)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR

1st IM STILL HOT ANNE EDWARDS MATT FREIBERG

2nd WOLFWHISTLE GELLIONGOLD PARK DYLAN HUGHES

3rd DMB GUNSLINGER DEANNE GAVIN DEANNE GAVIN

4th SHOWMETHELOOT RAYLEEN WILLIAMS RAYLEEN WILLIAMS

5th PRIMA DONNA SP OLIVIA PALFREYMAN OLIVIA PALFREYMAN

6th MISS INHIBITION KAMILA GENT KAMILA GENT



FEATURE $1000 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - OPEN (6)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER
1st IM STILL HOT ANNE EDWARDS
2nd RD LIVIN THE DREAM  DANIELLE FRANCHINA
3rd TPL OUT OF REACH LESA BISHOP
4th LOPIN AFTER MIDNIGHT DAYLE PENNY
5th TALLY S KISS ME KATUT SUSAN WILLIAMS
6th DMB GUNSLINGER DEANNE GAVIN
YFI HUS FEATURE - YOUTH (6)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER
1st SEE YOU THERE KEVIN GRIMA
2nd | LIKE THAT MITCHELL TUZA
3rd DOWN COWBOQOYS ROAD SAMANTHA WAKEFIELD
4TH AVF DESIGN MY STORY HOLLY TAYLOR
5TH SHOWMETHELOOT RAYLEEN WILLIAMS
6TH TALLY S AKISS FROM A ROSE TIARNA RUSS

EXHIBITOR

MATT FREIBERG
WILLIAM HUPP
EMMA WOINARSKI
TYLER PEARSON
pauline stuart - fox
DEANNE GAVIN

EXHIBITOR

INDIGO SIDWELL
IMOGEN-ROSE BONANNO
SAMANTHA WAKEFIELD
MILLIE TAYLOR

ELLA JONES

LUCIA RUSS



Proudly sponsored
by

Erin MeCarthy

CLASS 55 EWD ENGLISH EQUITATION (1)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1st HEATWAVE RACHEL BOASMAN MARLENE HOLAHAN
Loigc’s' DEN e e i e O
CLASS 56 JNR YOUTH ENGLISH EQUITATION (7)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1st CORPRATE ZIPPO ZAHRA VANDENBERG ZAHRA VANDENBERG
2nd SHOWMETHELOOT RAYLEEN WILLIAMS ELLA JONES
3rd AVF DESIGN MY STORY HOLLY TAYLOR MILLIE TAYLOR
4th CL BENNYS DELIGHT LEAH HELWIG ALIYAH ROSS
5th SMOOTH TALKIN PLAYER SHARLEEN FLANAGAN RILEY FLANAGAN
CLASS 57 SNR YOUTH ENGLISH EQUITATION (3)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST PPH CEEBAR PROPHERY BEC NEWMAN GRACIE NEWMAN
2ND BLUE GUMS MYSTICAL DANCER SUZANNE BONE GEORGINA PERRY

BLUE MTN SMARTLILDAENERYS CINDY TRUDGEN RUBY LOWE



FEATURE R HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - 3 YEAR OLD (5)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1st GEE WOTTA BONUS ANNE MARSHALL KATE ELLIOTT
2nd SEE YOU THERE KEVIN GRIMA NICOLE DAVISON
3rd LOPIN AFTER MIDNIGHT DAYLE PENNY TYLER PEARSON
4th BLAZING HOT KISSER  MICHELLE BRUCE MICHELLE BRUCE
5th FP SMOKE N SILVER SKYE BURKE DYLAN HUGHES

AF1 HUS FEATURE - AMATEUR (10)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1st RD LIVIN THE DREAM DANIELLE FRANCHINA DANIELLE FRANCHINA
2nd TALLY S ALILKISS EACHDAY BAYLEIGH SHEAD BAYLEIGH SHEAD
3rd DOLLAR BILL SHARON CAMERON DANIELLE CAMERON
4th HUNTIN FOR A KISS KELLY ANDERSEN KELLY ANDERSEN
5th DMB GUNSLINGER DEANNE GAVIN DEANNE GAVIN
6th KISS ME IM LOPIN DEBBIE O'SULLIVAN DEBBIE O'SULLIVAN

FEATURE U HUNTER UNDER SADDLE -4 YO & OVER (5)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST RD LIVIN THE DREAM DANIELLE FRANCHINA WILLIAM HUPP
2ND TALLY S ALILKISS EACHDAY  BAYLEIGH SHEAD EMLYN BROAD
3RD GMS KISSING COWBOYS S & G SAVILL MATT FREIBERG
4TH TPL OUT OF REACH LESA BISHOP EMMA WOINARSKI

5TH DOWN COWBOQOYS ROAD SAMANTHA WAKEFIELD ANDREW WOINARSKI



CLASS 58 AMATEUR ENGLISH EQUITATION (5)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST WHISPER A TRIBUTE JACQUI YARLETT JACQUI YARLETT
2ND DOLLAR BILL SHARON CAMERON DANIELLE CAMERON
3RD JF BROOKS BANDIT SAMANTHA JOHNSTON SAMANTHA JOHNSTON
4TH RPS INSATIABLE KARIN BROUGGY PREZLEA BROUGGY
5TH TALLY S REMBRANDT NICOLE SOUTHWELL NICOLE SOUTHWELL

CLASS 59 MASTERS AO ENGLISH EQUITATION (7)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST SRQ KISSIN GEORGIA ANNE MARSHALL ANNE MARSHALL
2ND PPH CEEABAR PROPHECY GILLIAN ALLEN GILLIAN ALLEN
3RD KISS ME IM LOPIN DEBBIE O'SULLIVAN DEBBIE O'SULLIVAN

4TH BLUEMTNHEZOBVIOUSLYMYTEE EVELYN HAMILTON EVELYN HAMILTON

Proudly sponsored
by
R C Ranch
CLASS 60 NOVICE AO ENGLISH EQUITATION (9)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST  BPS SECRET WEAPON MIRANDA LAMONT MIRANDA LAMONT
2ND HYPNOTIST CHRISTINE SEWELL CHRISTINE SEWELL
3RD DUST 'N' DREAMS KATHY BIGWOOD KATHY BIGWOOD
4TH CL AFTERNOON KISSES MICHELLE BEGGS MICHELLE BEGGS
5TH SHOWMETHELOOT RAYLEEN WILLIAMS RAYLEEN WILLIAMS

6TH KELZ LEGALLY BLONDE W & L O'REILLY WARWICK O'REILLY



CLASS 61 YOUTH WALKI/TROT (7)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST TALLY S JULIETTE KELLY THOMAS JASMYN KELLY GRIEVE
2ND BLUE MTN SMARTLILDAENERYS CINDY TRUDGEN RUBY LOWE
3RD SMOOTH TALKIN PLAYER SHARLEEN FLANAGAN RILEY FLANAGAN
4TH TALLY S AKISS FROM A ROSE  TIARNA RUSS LUCIA RUSS
5TH CL AFTERNOON KISSES MICHELLE BEGGS TAYA LIEBEN
6TH SHOWMETHELOOT RAYLEEN WILLIAMS ELLA JONES

Proudly sponsored by
Karman Paints

And

Quarter Horses

CLASS 63 OPEN WALK/TROT (10)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST TALLY S AKISS FROM A ROSE TIARNA RUSS TIARNA RUSS
2ND BLAZING HOT KISSER MICHELLE BRUCE MICHELLE BRUCE
3RD HUNTIN FOR A KISS KELLY ANDERSEN KELLY ANDERSEN
4TH COWBOY COOL L & M HERRMANN EMMA WOINARSKI
5TH RPS INSATIABLE KARIN BROUGGY PREZLEA BROUGGY
6TH BLUEMTNHEZOBVIOUSLYMYTEE EVELYN HAMILTON EVELYN HAMILTON

CLASS 64 2YO HUNTER UNDER SADDLE (3)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST JUST TO SEE YOU SMILE MARK FERGUSON MARK FERGUSON
2ND COWBOQY COOL LES & MICHELLE HERRMANN EMMA WOINARSKI

3RD FANTASIA MAKE N DOTS ALYSSHA SAVAGE ANDREW WOINARSKI



CLASS 65 JNR YOUTH HUNTER UNDER SADDLE (8)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST SHOWMETHELOOT RAYLEEN WILLIAMS ELLA JONES
2ND AVF DESIGN MY STORY HOLLY TAYLOR MILLIE TAYLOR
3RD CL AFTERNOON KISSES MICHELLE BEGGS TAYA LIEBEN
4TH CORPRATE ZIPPO ZAHRA VANDENBERG  ZAHRA VANDENBERG
5TH SMOOTH TALKIN PLAYER SHARLEEN FLANAGAN RILEY FLANAGAN
6TH TALLY S AKISS FROM A ROSE _ TIARNA RUSS LUCIA RUSS

Proudly sponsored
by
Erin MecCarthy

CLASS 66 3YO HUNTER UNDER SADDLE (6)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST GEE WOTTA BONUS ANNE MARSHALL KATE ELLIOTT
2ND SEE YOU THERE KEVIN GRIMA NICOLE DAVISON
3RD HMF RADICAL RODNEY LEAH SMITH KEN DAVISON
4TH BLAZING HOT KISSER MICHELLE BRUCE MICHELLE BRUCE
5TH LOPIN AFTER MIDNIGHT DAYLE PENNY TYLER PEARSON
6TH FP SMOKE N SILVER SKYE BURKE DYLAN HUGHES

CLASS 67 SNR YOUTH HUNTER UNDER SADDLE (7)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST SEE YOU THERE KEVIN GRIMA INDIGO SIDWELL
2ND GMS KISISNG COWBOYS G & M SAVILL CHARLOTT MANEY
3RD TALLY S JULIETTE KELLY THOMAS JASMYN KELLY GRIEVE
4TH BLUE MTN SMARTLILDAENERYS  CINDY TRUDGEN RUBY LOWE
5TH BLUE GUMS MYSTICAL DANCER  SUZANNE BONE GEORGINA PERRY

6TH PPH CEEBAR PROPHECY GILLIAN ALLAN GRACIE NEWMAN



CLASS 68 JNR YOUTH HUNTER UNDER SADDLE (7)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST GMS KISSING COWBOYS GRAHME & MEGAN SAVILL  MATT FREIBERG
2ND KISS ME IM LOPIN DEBBIE O'SULLIVAN DEBBIE O'SULLIVAN
3RD TALLY S AKISS FROM AROSE TIARNA RUSS TIARNA RUSS
4TH HUNTIN FOR A KISS KELLY ANDERSEN KELLY ANDERSEN
5TH AVF DESIGN MY STORY HOLLY TAYLOR MILLIE TAYLOR
6TH RPS INSATIABLE KARIN BROUGGY PREZLEA BROUGGY

Proudly sponsored by
Karman Paints

And

Quarter Horses

CLASS 69 MASTERS AO HUNTER UNDER SADDLE (7)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST IM STILL HOTT ANNE EDWARDS ANNE EDWARDS
2ND DMB GUNSLINGER DEANNE GAVIN DEANNE GAVIN
3RD RPS INSATIABLE KARIN BROUGGY KARIN BROUGGY
4TH SRQ KISSIN GEORGIA ANNE MARSHALL ANNE MARSHALL
5TH BLUEMTNHEZOBVIOUSLYMYTEE EVELYN HAMILTON EVELYN HAMILTON
6TH PPH CEEABAR PROPHECY GILLIAN ALLEN GILLIAN ALLEN

CLASS 70 SNR HORSE HUNTER UNDER SADDLE (7)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER COMPETITOR
1ST IM STILL HOT ANNE EDWARDS MATT FREIBERG
2ND DMB GUNSLINGER DEANNE GAVIN DEANNE GAVIN
3RD WOLFWHISTLE GELLIONGOLD PARK  DYLAN HUGHES
4TH BLUEMTNHEZOBVIOUSLYMYTEE  EVELYN HAMILTON EVELYN HAMILTON
5TH CORPRATE ZIPPO ZAHRA VANDENBERG ZAHRA VANDENBERG

6TH TALLY S REMBRANDT NICOLE SOUTHWELL  NICOLE SOUTHWELL



CLASS 71 AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE (8)

PLACING
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

CLASS 72
PLACING
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

CLASS 73

PLACING
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

HORSES NAME

TALLY S ALILKISS EACHDAY

WHISPER A TRIBUTE
RPS INSATIABLE
HUNTIN FOR A KISS
JF BROOKS BANDIT
DOLLAR BILL

OWNER

BAYLEIGH SHEAD
JACQUI YARLETT
KARIN BROUGGY
KELLY ANDERSEN
SAMANTHA JOHNSTON
SHARON CAMERON

NOVICE AO HUNTER UNDER SADDLE (4)

HORSES NAME

OWNER

LEAN MEAN LOPIN MACHINE LESA BISHOP

KELZ LEGALLY BLONDE
HYPNOTIST
WOLFWHISTLE

LAURA O'REILLY
CHRISTINE SEWELL
GELLIONGOLD PARK

COMPETITOR
BAYLEIGH SHEAD
JACQUI YARLETT
PREZLEA BROUGGY
KELLY ANDERSEN
SAMANTHA JOHNSTON
DANIELLE CAMERON

COMPETITOR

LESA BISHOP
WARWICK O'REILLY
CHRISTINE SEWELL
BREE WARREN

Proudly sponsored by

Tracey Crouch

OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE (6)

HORSES NAME

IM STILL HOT

GEE WOTTA BONUS
DMB GUNSLINGER
MUSTANG TOMAHAWK
WOLFWHISTLE
CORPRATE ZIPPO

OWNER

ANNE EDWARDS
ANNE MARSHALL
DEANNE GAVIN
NATASHA ARNOTT
GELLIONGOLD PARK
ZAHRA VANDENBERG

COMPETITOR
MATT FREIBERG
ANNE MARSHALL
DEANNE GAVIN
TRAVIS BAIRD
DYLAN HUGHES

ZAHRA VANDENBERG




FEATURE A HALTER - WEANLING RR (8)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST THE STORYTELLER TENIEL DUKE JASON SMITH
2ND ENOUGH SAID KRISTEN MEYERS KRISTEN MEYERS
3RD OPH CASHED UP N SMOKIN KYLE SAVAGE KYLE SAVAGE
4TH SC SHHH ITS MY SECRET MICHELLE WILKIE SAMANTHA SMITH
5TH DAIQUIRI SHALL WE DANCE DAIQUIRI STUD ZAHRA VANDENBERG
6TH APATCHI WAR EAGLE ANNE GREENWAY ANNE GREENWAY

FEATURE B HALTER - YEARLING RR (2)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST ABSOLOOTLYLAZY BONNIE ROOSENDAAL DENNIS SULLINGS
2ND GPS SHEZA SUPER MODEL BRADLEY WILLIAMS MICHELLE GARRATT

FEATURE C HALTER - 2YO & OVER RR (10)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST GSQ TOUCH ME ALL OVER BROOKE NEWTON BROOKE NEWTON
2ND GPS SHEZ JUST THE ONE LEANNE PRIME MICHELLE GARRATT
3RD SHEEZA SUBTLE INVESTMENT  LEANNE GIDMAN LEANNE GIDMAN
4TH AVF TELL A STORY LEE JENNINGS LEE JENNINGS
5TH OMG SHEEZ LOUD SAMANTHA SMITH JASON SMITH

6TH SECRET AGENT TRACEY CROUCH ELEANOR GILL



FEATURE D HALTER - WEANLING PB (5)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST YG AMAZIN SENSATION S & L YARRINGTON SAMANTHA YARRINGTON
2ND CASHINMYSOCKS ROBYN WHITE DENNIS SULLINGS
3RD DNP TELL HIM HE'S DREAMIN DEANNE GAVIN DEANNE GAVIN
4TH HMF SIMPLICITY L & J HALL JEFFREY HALL
5TH TBS WHY NOT RENEE BIGGS RENEE BIGGS

FEATURE E HALTER - YEARLING PB (3)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST SC ITS COOL TO BE GRAND KAREN LONSKI JASON SMITH
2ND WP TOUCHED BY A ROSE CRYSTAL KASSO SAMANTHA YARRINGTON
3RD DNP MAN WHATA SURPRISE DEBRA HOWES TYLER PEARSON

FEATURE F HALTER - 2YO & OVER PB (10)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST RHINESTONE COWGIRL MICHELLE WILKIE GUY WILLIAMS
2ND KPM ONE COOL BAHAMA KEVIN MILLS JEFFREY HALL
3RD IT ALL STARTED WITH A KISS TAYA HILLS MICHELLE GARRATT
4TH TNL ENOUGH ABOUT ME S&L YARRINGTON SAMANTHA YARRINGTON
5TH LA SHERLOCK HOLMES TANYA HILDER RYAN ROBINSON

6TH SS ENOUGH COWGIRL DAVE & JANE HARRISON  DAVE & JANE HARRISON



FEATURE
XH

PLACING
1st
2nd
3ed
4th
5th
6th

$1000 HALTER - OPEN (7)

HORSES NAME OWNER
RHINESTONE COWGIRL MICHELLE WILKIE
GSQ TOUCH ME ALLOVER ~ BROOKE NEWTON
IT ALL STARTED WITHAKISS ~ TAYA HILLS
SHEEZA SUBTLE INVESTMENT LEANNE GIDMAN
AVF TELL A STORY LEE JENNINGS

GPS SHEZA SUPER MODEL ~ BRADLEY WILLIAMS

EXHIBITOR

GUY WILLIAMS
BROOKE NEWTON
MICHELLE GARRATT
LEANNE GIDMAN
LEE JENNINGS
JODIE WARD



CLASS 74
PLACING
1ST
2ND

CLASS 75
PLACING
1ST
2ND
3RD

Day 5

Proudly sponsored
by
Erin McCarthy

EWD SHOWMANSHIP (2)

HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
HEATWAVE RACHEL BOASMAN MARLENE HOLAHAN
CYNDILOPER ESQ PERFORMANCE HORSES BREE LORNIE

Proudly sponsored by
TMA Embroidery

And
Promotions
SMALL FRY (5-10YRS) SHOWMANSHIP (3)
HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
MUSTANG TOMAHAWK NATASHA ARNOTT  CHARLOT BAIRD

CFR'S CITY HIGHLIGHTS CODY L FARQUHAR  DUSTIN FARQUHAR LINDSAY
MUSTANG SPANISH FLIRT ~ NATASHA ARNOTT IVY BAIRD



CLASS 76 JNR YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP (7)

PLACING
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

CLASS 77
PLACING
1ST
2ND
3rd
4th
5th
6th

HORSES NAME

DAIQUIRI DIESEL N DREAMS
DMB GUNSLINGER
SHOWMETHELOOT

CL AFTERNOON KISSES

CL BENNYS DELIGHT

OWNER
DAIQUIRI STUD
DEE GAVIN

RAYLEEN WILLIAMS

MICHELLE BEGGS
LEAH HELWIG

KARALINGA DUNUPINPLATINUM S & H ATKINSON

SNR YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP (7)

HORSES NAME
HYPNOTIZE

| LIKE THAT

HOT IN HERRE

DOWN COWBOQOYS ROAD

OWNER

BEC NEWMAN
MITCH TUZA
CARLY GANZER

Kindly sponsored by Lyn Martin

EXHIBITOR

ZAHRA VANDENBERG
LUCIA RUSS

ELLA JONES

TAYA LIEBEN

ALIYAH ROSS
KAEDENCE ATKINSON

Kindly sponsored by Lyn Martin

EXHIBITOR

GRACIE NEWMAN
IMOGEN BONANNO
CHARLOTTE MANEY

SAMANTHA WAKEFIELD SAMANTHA WAKEFIELD
BLUE GUMS MYSTICAL DANCER SUZANNE BONE
BLUE MTN SMARTLILDAENERYS CINDY TRUDGEN

GEORGINA PERRY
RUBY LOWE

Proudly sponsored by

Michelle Herrmann

CLASS 78 AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP (11)

PLACING
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

HORSES NAME

TALLY S ALILKISS EACHDAY
HOT IN HERRE

HUNTIN FOR A KISS
SMOKIN HOT ASSET
DOLLAR BILL

TALLY S REMBRANDT

OWNER

BAYLEIGH SHEAD
CARLY GANZER

KELLY ANDERSEN

KIAH ROBINSON - TRIPP
SHARON CAMERON
NICOLE SOUTHWELL

EXHIBITOR

BAYLEIGH SHEAD
CARLY GANZER

KELLY ANDERSEN

KIAH ROBINSON - TRIPP
DANIELLE CAMERON
NICOLE SOUTHWELL



CLASS 79 MASTERS AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP (6)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER
1st CHICK OLOOT ROBYN WHITE
2nd SRQ KISSIN GEORGIA ANNE MARSHALL
3rd IM STILL HOT ANNE EDWARDS
4th DMB GUNSLINGER DEANNE GAVIN
5th FINAL SALOOT CHRIS SECCULL

6th

PPH CEEABAR PROPHECY GILLIAN ALLEN

CLASS 80 NOVICE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP (10)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER
1st UNDENIABLY AWESOME LYNNE MAURER
2nd WOLFWHISTLE GELLIONGOLD PARK
3rd DAISY'S GOT A GUN CARA GIFFORD
4th ALERA GRAND FINALE PAIGE SALMON
5th KELZ LEGALLY BLONDE LAURA O'REILLY
6th TEMPTED TO KISS ER JESSICA STEVENS

CLASS 81 YEARLING HALTER VERSATILITY (15)
PLACING HORSES NAME

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

ABSOLOOTLYLAZY

DNC BUCKINOATH IM NOT DUN
CHASIN THE DREAM

DNP MAN WHATA SURPRISE
FB SHES ON IMPULSE

TBS TRICK OR TREAT

OWNER

EXHIBITOR
ROBYN WHITE
ANNE MARSHALL
ANNE EDWARDS
DEANNE GAVIN
CHRIS SECCULL
GILLIAN ALLEN

EXHIBITOR

LYNNE MAURER
BREE WARREN
CARA GIFFORD
PAIGE SALMON
LAURA O'REILLY
JESSICA STEVENS

EXHIBITOR

BONNIE ROOSENDAAL  DENNIS SULLINGS

MADDISON GRILLO
KIM STUART
DEBRA HOWES
MARK FERGUSON
BELINDA SMITH

MADDISON GRILLO
LEANNE BARTLETT
TYLER PEARSON
MARK FERGUSON
TANIA HOBBS



Proudly sponsored by

Suzanne Groundwater

CLASS 82 2 YEAR OLD HALTER VERSATILITY (12)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST BCR WHAT HAPPENS IN VEGAS SALLY COLE WILL HUPP
2ND TMD LOOKIN' DELIGHTFUL TAM THOMPSON TAM THOMPSON
3RD WOODSTOCK SMOKIN ROSE JACINTA SHARPE JACINTA SHARPE
4TH GPS CATS AWESOME STORY KATHRYN COVIC KATHRYN COVIC
5TH TBS IMOGEN SMITHY MICK SECCULL MICK SECCULL
6TH GPS CADENCE MICHELLE GARRATT MICHELLE GARRATT

Kindly sponsored by
Malcolm and Michelle

Beggs
CLASS 83 3 YEARS & OVER HALTER VERSATILITY (8)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1st  LOVE ME TRUE MS BRETT FISHER  KEVIN GORRIE
2nd  DAIQUIRI DIESEL N DREAMS DAIQUIRI STUD ZAHRA VANDENBERG
3rd  DAISY'S GOT A GUN CARA GIFFORD CARA GIFFORD

4th RANDALWOOD SPININ SECRETS  KATHLEEN RANDALL KATHLEEN RANDALL
5th MUSTANG FLIRTIN WITH WIND NATASHA ARNOTT  NATASHA ARNOTT
6th TBS IMHOTYOURNOT M GREENTREE MADDISON GREENTREE

CLASS 84 WEANLING HALTER - COLT RR (2)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1st BPH HEZA EZY ON THE EYEZ  PRISCILLA EDWARDS KYLE SAVAGE
2nd APATCHI WAR EAGLE ANNE GREENWAY ANNE GREENWAY



CLASS 86 2YO & 3YO HALTER - COLT RR (2)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1st FP SMOKE N SILVER SKYE BURKE DYLAN HUGHES
2nd HE'Z ICY FEELIN T WILLIAMS & J POWER JAMES POWER

CLASS 87 4YO & OVER HALTER - STALLION RR (1)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR

TALLY S ONE KOOL JUDGE T WILLIAMS & J POWER THERESA WILLIAMS

CLASS 88 PERFORMANCE HALTER - COLT/STALLION RR (2)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1st DESIGNER BROWN SHARRON MOORE TYLER PEARSON
2nd ABSULOOTLY A PLAYBOY K&S BUCKINGHAM SANDRA BUCKINGHAM



Proudly sponsored by Debbie and Clinton O°Sullivan

GRAND CHAMPION COLT/STALLION RR

HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
BPH HEZA EZY ON THE EYEZ PRISCILLA EDWARDS KYLE SAVAGE

CLASS 89 WEANLING/YEARLING - AO COLT STALLION RR (2)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1st BPH HEZA EZY ON THE EYEZ PRISCILLA EDWARDS PRISCILLA EDWARDS
2nd APATCHI WAR EAGLE ANNE GREENWAY ANNE GREENWAY

CLASS 90 2YO & OVER - AO COLT/STALLION RR (2)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST TALLY S ONE KOOL JUDGE T WILLIAMS & J POWER THERESA WILLIAMS
2ND HE'Z ICY FEELIN T WILLIAMS & J POWER JAMES POWER




GRAND CHAMPION AO COLT/STALLION RR
HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
BPH HEZA EZY ON THE EYEZ PRISCILLA EDWARDS PRISCILLA EDWARDS

CLASS 91 WEANLING HALTER - GELDING RR (3)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1st ENOUGH SAID KRISTEN MEYERS KRISTEN MEYERS
2nd THE STORYTELLER TENIEL DUKE JASON SMITH
3rd OPH CASHED UP N SMOKIN KYLE SAVAGE ALYSSHA SAVAGE

CLASS 92 YEARLING HALTER - GELDING RR (1)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1st TALLY S U BET IM SOMETHIN NICOLE SMITH KYLE SAVAGE



Proudly sponsored

by

Neva Craig

CLASS 93 2 YEAR OLD HALTER - GELDING RR (2)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1st SMOKIN HOT ASSET KIAH ROBINSON - TRIPP  KIAH ROBINSON - TRIPP
2nd GPS LETHALLY AWESOME  OLIVIA DAFFURN OLIVIA DAFFURN

Proudly sponsored
by

Skye and Immy

CLASS 94 3 YEAR OLD HALTER - GELDING RR (2)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST SECRET AGENT TRACEY CROUCH ELEANOR GILL

2ND MUSTANG FLIRTIN WITH THE WIND  NATASHA ARNOTT  NATASHA ARNOTT

CLASS 95 4YO & OVER HALTER - GELDING RR (3)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1st SUBTLE SENSATION TRISH CROPP TRISH CROPP
2nd DAIQUIRI DIESEL N DREAMS  DAIQUIRI STUD ZAHRA VANDENBERG

3rd CL AFTERNOON KISSES MICHELLE BEGGS MICHELLE BEGGS



Proudly sponsored by

Craiglea Paints

CLASS 96 PERFORMANCE HALTER - GELDING RR (7)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1st DMB GUNSLINGER DEANNE GAVIN DEANNE GAVIN
2nd HYPNOTIST CHRISTINE SEWELL CHRISTINE SEWELL
3rd IM STILL HOT ANNE EDWARDS ANNE EDWARDS
4th CFR'S CITY HIGHLIGHTS CODY L FARQUHAR  DUSTIN FARQUHAR LINDSAY
5th PPH CEEABAR PROPHECY  GILLIAN ALLEN GILLIAN ALLEN

6th TENESEA SISSY THAT WALK TENELLE TER RAHE TENELLE TER RAHE

GRAND CHAMPION - GELDING RR
HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
ENOUGH SAID KRISTEN MEYERS KRISTEN MEYERS

Proudly sponsored by

Jimmy Stuart

CLASS 97 WEANLING/YEARLING - AO GELDING RR (3)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1st ENOUGH SAID KRISTEN MEYERS KRISTEN MEYERS
2nd TALLY S U BET IM SOMETHIN NICOLE SMITH NICOLE SMITH

dq THE STORYTELLER TENIEL DUKE TENIEL DUKE



CLASS 98 2YO & OVER - AO GELDING RR (9)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1st DMB GUNSLINGER DEANNE GAVIN DEANNE GAVIN
2nd SECRET AGENT TRACEY CROUCH ELEANOR GILL
3rd SUBTLE SENSATION TRISH CROPP TRISH CROPP
4th DAIQUIRI DIESEL N DREAMS  DAIQUIRI STUD DANNIELLE VANDENBERG
5th SMOKIN HOT ASSET KIAH ROBINSON-TRIPP  KIAH ROBINSON-TRIPP
6th CL AFTERNOON KISSES MICHELLE BEGGS MICHELLE BEGGS

GRAND CHAMPION - AO GELDING RR
HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
ENOUGH SAID KRISTEN MEYERS KRISTEN MEYERS

CLASS 99 WEANLING HALTER - FILLY RR (5)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST SC SHHH ITS MY SECRET MICHELLE WILKIE JASON SMITH
2ND KPM ONE HOT COWGIRL KEVIN MILLS JEFFREY HALL
3RD KISSIN NA SMOOCHIN NICOLE SMITH KYLE SAVAGE
4TH DAIQUIRI SHALL WE DANCE DAIQUIRI STUD ZAHRA VANDENBERG

5TH MUSTANG ARCTIC DIAMONDS  TRAVIS BAIRD CHARLOT BAIRD



CLASS 100 YEARLING HALTER - FILLY RR (7)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1st ABSOLOOTLYLAZY BONNIE ROOSENDAAL DENNIS SULLINGS
2nd GPS SHEZA SUPER MODEL BRADLEY WILLIAMS MICHELLE GARRATT
3rd CEE THE SHAME ADAM DENNIS MICK SECCULL
4th IM PRETTY OBVIOUS AMANDA LANG AMANDA LANG
5th CELESTIAL IMPRINT JOHN & GILLIAN MONTGOMERY MICHELLE GARRATT
6th GIRLS GOTTA GUN SHARLEEN FLANAGAN MATHEW SIMPSON

Proudly sponsored
by

Rocky Top Paints

CLASS 101 2 YEAROLD - FILLY RR (7)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1st GPS SHEZ JUST THE ONE LEANNE PRIME MICHELLE GARRATT
2nd OMG SHEEZ LOUD SAMANTHA SMITH JASON SMITH
3rd BOBBY GEE ANNE GREENWAY BRIAN WALLDEN
4th FANTASIA MAKE N DOTS ALYSSHA SAVAGE KYLE SAVAGE
5th WOODSTOCK SMOKIN ROSE  JACINTA SHARPE JACINTA SHARPE
6th CC CATTISH SANDRA BUCKINGHAM SANDRA BUCKINGHAM

Proudly sponsored
by

Ann=-Maree Wilson

CLASS 102 3YO HALTER - FILLY RR (2)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1st AVF TELL A STORY LEE JENNINGS LEE JENNINGS
2nd SC MULTIPLICITEE SHANNON BROWN SHANNON BROWN



CLASS 103 4YO & OVER HALTER - MARE RR (6)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1st GSQ TOUCH ME ALL OVER BROOKE NEWTON BROOKE NEWTON
2nd SHEEZA SUBTLE INVESTMENT LEANNE GIDMAN LEANNE GIDMAN
3rd PPH | LOST MY SOCK JAYDEN MUNN JAYDEN MUNN
4th HOT IN HERRE CARLY GANZER CARLY GANZER
5th SC ATOUCH OF PRETTY D & TLEWIS DEBRA AND TREVOR LEWIS
6th GMS KISSING COWBOYS G & M SAVILL MATT FREIBERG

CLASS 104 PERFORMANCE HALTER - FILLY/MARE RR (4)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1st LOVE ME TRUE MS BRETT FISHER KEVIN GORRIE
2nd DAISY'S GOT A GUN CARA GIFFORD CARA GIFFORD
3rd KELZ LEGALLY BLONDE LAURA O'REILLY LAURA O'REILLY
4th BLAZING HOT KISSER  MICHELLE BRUCE MICHELLE BRUCE

GRAND CHAMPION - FILLY/MARE RR
HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
GSQ TOUCH ME ALL OVER  BROOKE NEWTON BROOKE NEWTON



Proudly sponsored
by

Andrea Kemp

CLASS 105 WEANLING/YEARLING - AO FILLY MARE RR (7)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1st KPM ONE HOT COWGIRL KEVIN MILLS KEVIN MILLS
2nd KISSIN NA SMOOCHIN NICOLE SMITH NICOLE SMITH
3rd MUSTANG ARCTIC DIAMONDS TRAVIS BAIRD TRAVIS BAIRD
4th IM PRETTY OBVIOUS AMANDA LANG AMANDA LANG
5th GIRLS GOTTA GUN SHARLEEN FLANAGAN SHARLEEN FLANAGAN
6th TENESEA KOOL COUTURE JODIE DOWLING JODIE DOWLING

CLASS 106 2YO & OVER - AO FILLY/MARE RR (8)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1st GSQ TOUCH ME ALL OVER BROOKE NEWTON BROOKE NEWTON
2nd AVF TELL A STORY LEE JENNINGS LEE JENNINGS
3rd SHEEZA SUBTLE INVESTMENT LEANNE GIDMAN LEANNE GIDMAN
4th BOBBY GEE ANNE GREENWAY BRIAN WALLDEN
5th SC MULTIPLICITEE SHANNON BROWN SHANNON BROWN
6th SC ATOUCH OF PRETTY D &TLEWIS DEBRA AND TREVOR LEWIS

GRAND CHAMPION - AO FILLY MARE RR
HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
GSQ TOUCH ME ALL OVER  BROOKE NEWTON BROOKE NEWTON



SUPREME GRAND CHAMPION RR

HORSES NAME OWNER
GSQ TOUCH ME ALL OVER  BROOKE NEWTON

CLASS 107 YOUTH HALTER GELDING RR (8)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER
1ST DMB GUNSLINGER DEE GAVIN
2ND SECRET AGENT TRACEY CROUCH
3RD CFR'S CITY HIGHLIGHTS CODY L FARQUHAR
4TH DAIQUIRI DIESEL N DREAMS  DAIQUIRI STUD
5TH SHOWMETHELOOT RAYLEEN WILLIAMS
6TH CL AFTERNOON KISSES MICHELLE BEGGS

CLASS 108 YOUTH HALTER - FILLY/MARE (12)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER
1ST AVF TELL A STORY LEE JENNINGS
2ND GPS SHES JUST THE ONE LEANNE PRIME
3RD GPS SHEZA SUPER MODEL BRADLEY WILLIAMS
4TH PPH | LOST MY SOCK JAYDEN MUNN

5TH
6TH

BLUE MTN SMARTLILDAENERYS CINDY TRUDGEN
MUSTANG ARCTIC DIAMONDS TRAVIS BAIRD

EXHIBITOR
BROOKE NEWTON

EXHIBITOR

LUCIA RUSS

RILEY FLANAGAN

DUSTIN FARQUHAR LINDSAY
ZAHRA VANDENBERG

ELLA JONES

TAYA LIEBEN

EXHIBITOR

LUCY JENNINGS

BELLE GENTLE BUCKLEY
IMOGEN-ROSE BONANNO
JAYDEN MUNN

RUBY LOWE

CHARLOT BAIRD



CLASS 109 GET OF SIRE (2)
PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND

DMB THE INVESTIGATOR

THE BLACKSMITH

CLASS 110 PRODUCE OF DAM (4)
PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

CLASS 111 OVERO COLOUR - OPEN (10)

TMD DELIGHTFULLY DUNUP
TUTHASIDE ARCTIC PRINCESS N ARNOTT & T BAIRD
T WILLIAMS & J POWER
N ARNOTT & T BAIRD

SPH FIRST TOUCH
JUST FLIRTING WITH YA

PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

BOBBY GEE

KPM ONE HOT COWGIRL
ABSOLOOTLYLAZY
FINAL SALOOT

CL AFTERNOON KISSES
SC MULTIPLICITEE

Proudly sponsored
by

Peter Howard

OWNER
LEANNE GIDMAN
BELINDA SMITH

EXHIBITOR
LEANNE GIDMAN
BELINDA SMITH

OWNER
TANIA HOBBS

Proudly sponsored
by

Peter Howard

EXHIBITOR

TANIA HOBBS

N ARNOTT & T BAIRD
THERESA WILLIAMS
N ARNOTT & T BAIRD

‘ ‘OYY‘&H()Pg\ ®

OWNER

ANNE GREENWAY
KEVIN MILLS

BONNIE ROOSENDAAL
CHRIS SECCULL
MICHELLE BEGGS
SHANNON BROWN

Rz V)

EXHIBITOR

BRIAN WALLDEN
JEFFREY HALL
DENNIS SULLINGS
CHRIS SECCULL
MICHELLE BEGGS
SHANNON BROWN




CLASS 112 TOBIANO COLOUR - OPEN (5)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST TEMPTED TO KISS ER JESS STEVENS JESS STEVENS
2ND KELZ LEGALLY BLONDE LAURA O'REILLY LAURA O'REILLY
3RD MUSTANG ARCTIC DIAMONDS TRAVIS BAIRD CHARLOT BAIRD
4TH HEZGOTTA TOUCH OF CHIEF JULIEANNE ARAPA JULIEANNE ARAPA
5TH TALLY S AKISS FROM A ROSE TIARNA RUSS LUCIA RUSS

Proudly sponsored by

Tracey Crouch

CLASS 113 SPLASHED WHITE COLOUR - OPEN (4)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST GIRLS GOTTA GUN SHARLEEN FLANAGAN SHARLEEN FLANAGAN
2ND SC ATOUCH OF PRETTY D & T LEWIS TREVOR LEWIS
3RD DAISY'S GOT A GUN CARA GIFFORD CARA GIFFORD

4TH BPH HEZA EZY ON THE EYEZ PRISCILLA EDWARDS  PRISCILLA EDWARDS

CLASS 114 WEANLING HALTER - COLT PB (3)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST CASHINMYSOCKS ROBYN WHITE DENNIS SULLINGS
2ND TMD IMPACT H COLE & B GRAY HELEN & BRIAN COLE & GRAY

3RD FANTASIA ZIPP N CHIPS ~ NICOLE SMITH KYLE SAVAGE



CLASS 115 YEARLING HALTER - COLT PB (1)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST TBS TRICK OR TREAT  BELINDA SMITH TANIA HOBBS

CLASS 118 PERFORMANCE HALTER - COLT/STALLION PB (1)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR

1ST GPS ONE AWESOME MICHELLE GARRATT JODIE WARD

GRAND CHAMPION - COLT/STALLION PB
HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
GPS ONE AWESOME OAK MICHELLE GARRATT JODIE WARD



CLASS 119 WEANLING/YEARLING COLT PB - AO (2)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST FANTASIA ZIPP N CHIPS NICOLE SMITH NICOLE SMITH
2ND TBS TRICK OR TREAT BELINDA SMITH BELINDA SMITH

GRAND CHAMPION PB AO - COLT/STALLION

HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
FANTASIA ZIPP N CHIPS NICOLE SMITH NICOLE SMITH
CLASS 121 WEANLING HALTER - GELDING PB (1)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR

1ST DNP TELL HIM HE'S DREAMIN DEANNE GAVIN DEANNE GAVIN



HORSE RECORDS

CLASS 122 YEARLING HALTER - GELDING PB (5)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST DNP MAN WHATA SURPRISE DEBRA HOWES TYLER PEARSON
2ND DNC BUCKINOATH IM NOT DUN MADDISON GRILLO MADDISON GRILLO
3RD CHASIN THE DREAM KIM STUART LEANNE BARTLETT
4TH SWAYZE MELISSA & SCOTT EELES MELISSA EELES
5TH TMD BLACKOUT LINDA MAREE CAFE LINDA MAREE CAFE

Proudly sponsored by
DMB The Investigator

CLASS 123 2YO HALTER - GELDING PB (3)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST GPS HEZ LEFTA CLU R TURNER & S RINGROSE JODIE WARD
2ND GPS CATS AWESOME STORY KATHRYN COVIC KATHRYN COVIC
3RD MUSTANG ACE OF DIAMONDS PAIGE BAIRD PAIGE BAIRD

Proudly sponsored by
GPS Mr Dashing

CLASS 124 3YO HALTER - GELDING PB (2)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST HMF RADICAL RODNEY LEAH SMITH KEN DAVIDSON
2ND RANDALWOOD SPININ SECRETS  KATHLEEN RANDALL  KATHLEEN RANDALL



CLASS 125 4YO & OVER HALTER - GELDING PB (4)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST LA SHERLOCK HOLMES TANYA HILDER RYAN ROBINSON
2ND TOM HENRY KAREN GORRIE KEVIN GORRIE
3RD NOTALOTALOOT PETA DAFFURN OLIVIA DAFFURN
4TH BP R A RAN MONT MIRANDA LAMONT

Proudly sponsored
by
Billy and Suzie Paine

CLASS 126 PERFORMANCE HALTER - GELDING PB (1)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST HUNTIN FOR A KISS KELLY ANDERSEN KELLY ANDERSEN

GRAND CHAMPION - GELDING PB
HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
LA SHERLOCK HOLMES TANYA HILDER RYAN ROBINSON



CLASS 127 WEANLING/YEARLING - AO GELDING PB (5)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST DNP MAN WHATA SURPRISE DEBRA HOWES STEPHANIE HILL
2ND DNC BUCKINOATH IM NOT DUN  MADDISON GRILLO MADDISON GRILLO
3RD SWAYZE MELISSA & SCOTT EELES MELISSA EELES
4TH TMD BLACKOUT LINDA MAREE CAFE LINDA MAREE CAFE
5TH DNP TELL HIM HE'S DREAMIN DEANNE GAVIN DEANNE GAVIN

CLASS 128 2YO & OVER - AO GELDING PB (3)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST GPS HEZ LEFTA CLU R TURNER & S RINGROSE SARAH RINGROSE
2ND MUSTANG ACE OF DIAMONDS PAIGE BAIRD NATASHA ARNOTT
3RD GPS CATS AWESOME STORY KATHRYN COVIC KATHRYN COVIC

GRAND CHAMPION - GELDING AO PB
HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
GPS HEZ LEFTA CLU R TURNER & S RINGROSE SARAH RINGROSE



CLASS 129 WEANLING HALTER - FILLY PB (2)
PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND

TBS WHY NOT

YG AMAZIN SENSATION

OWNER
RENEE BIGGS
S & L YARRINGTON

EXHIBITOR
RENEE BIGGS
SAMANTHA YARRINGTON

CLASS 130 YEARLING HALTER - FILLY PB (6)

PLACING HORSES NAME
1ST WP TOUCHED BY A ROSE
2ND SC ITS COOL TO BE GRAND
3RD TBS EBONY MY SWEET D ZIA
4TH TBS VENOMOUS
5TH GPS AWESOME GEORGIA
6TH A TOUCH ALLOVAIT

OWNER

CRYSTAL KASSO

KAREN LONSKI

Proudly sponsored
By
Robyn White

MAREE FULFORD
MELISSA WADLEY
SIAN ROBERTSON

EXHIBITOR

SAMANTHA YARRINGTON
JASON SMITH

TANIA HOBBS

ALYSSHA SAVAGE
MICHELLE GARRATT

T WILLIAMS & J POWER THERESA WILLIAMS

CLASS 131 2 YEAR OLD HALTER - FILLY PB (5)
PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

RHINESTONE COWGIRL
KPM ONE COOL BAHAMA

GPS CADENCE

TMD LOOKIN' DELIGHTFUL

TBS IMOGEN SMITHY

OWNER
MICHELLE WILKIE
KEVIN MILLS

MICHELLE GARRATT

TAM THOMPSON
MICK SECCULL

Proudly sponsored
By

Bee Farmer

EXHIBITOR

GUY WILLIAMS
JEFFREY HALL
MICHELLE GARRATT
TAM THOMPSON
MICK SECCULL



CLASS 132 3 YEAR OLD HALTER - FILLY PB (3)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST SS ENOUGH COWGIRL DAVE & JANE HARRISON DAVE HARRISON
2ND ALERA GRAND FINALE PAIGE SALMON PAIGE SALMON
3RD LOPIN AFTER MIDNIGHT  DAYLE PENNY JOHN MURRAY

Proudly sponsored
by
TPL Secret Seduction

CLASS 133 4YO & OVER HALTER - MARE PB (3)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST TNL ENOUGH ABOUT ME S & L YARRINGTON SAMANTHA YARRINGTON
2ND LPS MAID BY A ROCKSTAR DEBRA & TREVOR LEWIS TREVOR LEWIS
3RD AVF DROP APENNY ONIT  CRYSTAL KASSO RYAN ROBINSON

CLASS 134 PERFORMANCE HALTER - FILLY/MARE PB (4)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST HMF GET YOUR SHINE ON LEE ANN HALL JEFFREY HALL
2ND CL BENNYS DELIGHT LEAH HELWIG LEAH HELWIG
3RD TBS IMHOTYOURNOT M GREENTREE MADDISON GREENTREE

4TH MUSTANG SPANISH FLIRT NATASHA ARNOTT IVY BAIRD



HORSES NAME
RHINESTONE COWGIRL

GRAND CHAMPION - FILLY/MARE PB

OWNER
MICHELLE WILKIE

EXHIBITOR
MICHELLE WILKIE

Proudly sponsored
by
Nullabor Jewel
OQH and Paint Stud

CLASS 135 WEANLING/HALTER - AO FILLY/MARE PB (4)
PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

TBS WHY NOT

TBS EBONY MY SWEET D ZIA

A TOUCH ALLOVAIT

YG AMAZIN SENSATION

EXHIBITOR

RENEE BIGGS RENEE BIGGS

MAREE FULFORD MAREE FULFORD

T WILLIAMS & J POWER THERESA WILLIAMS
S & L YARRINGTON LESLEY YARRINGTON

OWNER

Proudly sponsored
by

Malecolm and Michelle
Beggs

CLASS 136 2YO & OVER - AO FILLY/MARE PB (10)
PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

RHINESTONE COWGIRL
KPM ONE COOL BAHAMA
SS ENOUGH COWGIRL
TNL ENOUGH ABOUT ME

LPS MAID BY A ROCKSTAR

ALERA GRAND FINALE

OWNER

MICHELLE WILKIE

KEVIN MILLS

DAVE & JANE HARRISON
S & L YARRINGTON
DEBRA & TREVOR LEWIS
PAIGE SALMON

EXHIBITOR

MICHELLE WILKIE
KEVIN MILLS

DAVE HARRISON
LESLEY YARRINGTON
TREVOR LEWIS
PAIGE SALMON



GRAND CHAMPION - FILLY/MARE AO PB
HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
RHINESTONE COWGIRL MICHELLE WILKIE MICHELLE WILKIE

CLASS 137 YOUTH GELDING - PB (4)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST LA SHERLOCK HOLMES TANYA HILDER IMGOEN
2ND GPS HEZ LEFTA CLU R TURNER & S RINGROSE BELLE GENTLE-BUCKLEY
3RD TOM HENRY KAREN GORRIE CHLOE NESCI
4TH MUSTANG ACE OF DIAMONDS PAIGE BAIRD PAIGE BAIRD

CLASS 138 YOUTH FILLY/MARE - PB (5)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST TALLY S JULIETTE KELLY THOMAS JASMYN KELLY GRIEVE
2ND GPS CADENCE MICHELLE GARRATT BELLE GENTLE- BUCKLEY
3RD CL BENNYS DELIGHT LEAH HELWIG ALIYAH ROSS
4TH TMD LOOKIN' DELIGHTFUL TAM THOMPSON ZAHRA VANDENBERG

5TH MUSTANG SPANISH FLIRT NATASHA ARNOTT IVY BAIRD



Proudly sponsored by Kim Stuart

SUPREME PAINT

BRED

HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
RHINESTONE COWGIRL MICHELLE WILKIE MICHELLE WILKIE



CLASS 139 BARREL RACE - YOUTH (6)

PLACING
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

CLASS 140 BARREL RACE - AMATEUR (6)

PLACING
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

CLASS 141
PLACING
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

HORSES NAME

LOVE THE RUSTLERS IMAGE

SHAKIN LANKY LEGS

SMOOTH TALKIN PLAYER

TOMMY
AVF DESIGN MY STORY

BLUE GUMS MYSTICAL DANCER

HORSES NAME

BLUE GUMS SASSY DANCER
LOVE THE RUSTLERS IMAGE

SHAKIN LANKY LEGS

ABSULOOTLY A PLAYBOY

JF BROOKS BANDIT
TOMMY

BARREL RACE - OPEN (7)

HORSES NAME

LOVE THE RUSTLERS IMAGE

SHAKIN LANKY LEGS

ABSULOOTLY A PLAYBOY
SMOOTH TALKIN PLAYER

TOMMY
JF BROOKS BANDIT

Proudly sponsored

SCH Ten Diamonds

By

OWNER

J WAGNER & L DAVIES
J WAGNER & L DAVIES
SHARLEEN FLANAGAN

JILL WAGNER
HOLLY TAYLOR
SUZANNE BONE

EXHIBITOR

KASEY CLEBSCH
BRAIDEN CLEBSCH
RILEY FLANAGAN
KASEY CLEBSCH
MILLIE TAYLOR
GEORGINA PERRY

Proudly sponsored

By
Zilverberg Performance
Horses
OWNER EXHIBITOR
SUZANNE BONE SUZANNE BONE
J WAGNER & L DAVIES LINDA DAVIES
J WAGNER & L DAVIES LINDA DAVIES
K & S BUCKINGHAM SANDRA BUCKINGHAM
SAMANTHA JOHNSTON SAMANTHA JOHNSTON
JILL WAGNER LINDA DAVIES

Proudly sponsored

By
Zilverberg Performance
Horses
OWNER EXHIBITOR
J WAGNER & L DAVIES LINDA DAVIES
J WAGNER & L DAVIES LINDADAVIES
K & S BUCKINGHAM SANDRA BUCKINGHAM
SHARLEEN FLANAGAN RILEY FLANAGAN
JILL WAGNER KASEY CLEBSCH
SAMANTHA JOHNSTON SAMANTHA JOHNSTON



FEATURE G LUNGELINE - YEARLING (10)

PLACING
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

HORSES NAME
TBS TRICK OR TREAT

FB SHES ON IMPULSE

DP GOOD MELODY (ET)

DP BLUE VALENTINE

TBS EBONY MY SWEET D ZIA
DNP MAN WHATA SURPRISE

FEATUREH LUNGELINE -2 YEAR OLD (5)

PLACING
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

HORSES NAME
TBS IMOGEN SMITHY
TMD LOOKIN' DELIGHTFUL

OWNER

BELINDA SMITH
MARK FERGUSON
ROBYN DAVIES
ROBYN DAVIES
MAREE FULFORD
DEBRA HOWES

OWNER
MICK SECCULL
TAM THOMPSON

BCR WHAT HAPPENS IN VEGAS MARK GAUCI

GPS CADENCE
CC CATTISH

MICHELLE GARRATT
SANDRA BUCKINGHAM

EXHIBITOR
TANIA HOBBS
MARK FERGUSON
NEVILLE JONES
NEVILLE JONES
TANIA HOBBS
DEBRA HOWES

EXHIBITOR

MICK SECCULL

TAM THOMPSON
WILLIAM HUPP
MICHELLE GARRATT
SANDRA BUCKINGHAM



CLASS 142 LUNGELINE - YEARLING V (12)

PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

FB SHES ON IMPULSE
DP BLUE VALENTINE
DP GOOD MELODY (ET)
CHASIN THE DREAM
TMD BLACKOUT

MADE AT MIDNIGHT

Proudly sponsored
By
KLI Paint Horses

OWNER

MARK FERGUSON
ROBYN DAVIES
ROBYN DAVIES

KIM STUART

LINDA MAREE CAFE
CHLOE NESCI

CLASS 143 LUNGELINE - 2 YEAR OLD V (12)
PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

TBS IMOGEN SMITHY
BEST BEYOND REACH
SMOKIN HOT ASSEST

OWNER

MICK SECCULL
MICHELLE HARRIS
KIAH ROBINSON - TRIPP

BCR WHAT HAPPENS IN VEGAS MARK GAUCI

LET EM TALK

TMD LOOKIN' DELIGHTFUL

CHLOE NESCI
TAM THOMPSON

EXHIBITOR

MARK FERGUSON
NEVILLE JONES
NEVILLE JONES
LEANNE BARTLETT
LINDA MAREE CAFE
CHLOE NESCI

EXHIBITOR

MICK SECCULL
MICHELLE HARRIS
KIAH ROBINSON - TRIPP
WILLIAM HUPP

CHLOE NESCI

TAM THOMPSON

FAINT HORSE

ASSOCIATION
OF AUSTRALIA




CLASS 144 LUNGELINE - 3YO & OVER V (7)

PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

TBS IMHOTYOURNOT
TEMPTED TO KISS ER

DAISY'S GOT A GUN

DAIQUIRI DIESEL N DREAMS
RANDALWOOD SPININ SECRETS

LOVE ME TRUE

OWNER
M GREENTREE

JESSICA STEVENS

CARA GIFFORD
DAIQUIRI STUD

EXHIBITOR

MADDISON GREENTREE
JESSICA STEVENS
CARA GIFFORD

ZAHRA VANDENBERG

KATHLEEN RANDALL KATHLEEN RANDALL

MS BRETT FISHER

CHLOE NESCI

Kindly sponsored by Lyn Martin

CLASS 145 YOUTH BAREBACK EQUITATION (2)
PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND

CLASS 146 AO BAREBACK EQUITATION (6)

BLUE MTN SMARTLILDAENERYS
BLUE GUMS MYSTICAL DANCER

PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

WHISPER A TRIBUTE
PPH CEEBAR PROPHECY

DMB GUNSLINGER

ABSOLOOTLY A PLAYBOY
MUSTANG TOMAHAWK

RPS INSATIABLE

OWNER

CINDY TRUDGEN
SUZANNE BONE

EXHIBITOR
RUBY LOWE
GEORGINA PERRY

Proudly sponsored

by
Amanda Lang

OWNER

JACQUI YARLETT
GILLIAN ALLAN
DEANNE GAVIN

S BUCKINGHAM
NATASHA ARNOTT
KARIN BROUGGY

EXHIBITOR
JACQUI YARLETT
GILLIAN ALLEN
DEANNE GAVIN
S BUCKINGHAM
TRAVIS BAIRD
KARIN BROUGGY




FEATURE XW $1000 WESTERN PLEASURE - OPEN (8)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST RD LIVIN THE DREAM DANIELLE FRANCHINA WILLIAM HUPP
2ND HYPNOTIZE BEC NEWMAN JESSICA OLDMAN
3RD FB ON AN IMPULSE MARK FERGUSON MARK FERGUSON
4TH IM STILL HOT ANNE EDWARDS MATT FREIBERG
5TH TALLY S LILKISS EACHDAY BAYLEIGH SHEAD EMLYN BROAD
6TH KELZ LEGALLY BLONDE LAURA O'REILLY DAVID CALEO

YF2 WESTERN PLEASURE FEATURE - YOUTH (3)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST HYPNOTIZE BEC NEWMAN GRACIE NEWMAN
2ND DOWN COWBOQOYS ROAD SAMANTHA WAKEFIELD SAMANTHA WAKEFIELD

3RD TALLY S AKISS FROM A ROSE TIARNA RUSS LUCIA RUSS



Proudly sponsored
By
Erin MecCarthy

CLASS 147 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - EWD (2)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST HEATWAVE RACHEL BOASMAN MARLENE HOLAHAN
2ND CYNDILOPER ESQ PERFORMANCE HORSES BREE LORNIE

CLASS 148 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - JNR YOUTH (3)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST CORPRATE ZIPPO ZAHRA VANDENBERG ZAHRA VANDENBERG
2ND KARALINGA DUNUPINPLATINUM S & H ATKINSON KAEDENCE ATKINSON
DQ SHOWMETHELOOT RAYLEEN WILLIAMS ELLA JONES

CLASS 149 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - SNR YOUTH (4)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST HYPNOTIZE BEC NEWMAN GRACIE NEWMAN
2ND BLUE MTN SMARTLILDAENERYS CINDY TRUDGEN RUBY LOWE
3RD BLUE GUMS MYSTICAL DANCER SUZANNE BONE GEORGINA PERRY

DQ DOWN COWBOQOYS ROAD SAMANTHA WAKEFIELD SAMANTHA WAKEFIELD



Proudly sponsored
By
Emily Singleton

FEATURE Q WESTERN PLEASURE - 3 YEAR OLD (3)

PLACING
1st
2nd
3rd

HORSES NAME
SMILEIFYOULOVEME

HMF RADICAL RODNEY

GEE WOTTA BONUS

Proudly sponsored
By
Lisa and Col
McGuire

OWNER

KERRY BEHRENDT
LEAH SMITH

ANNE MARSHALL

FEATURE T WESTERN PLEASURE -4 YO & OVER (6)

PLACING
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

HORSES NAME

RD LIVIN THE DREAM
| LIKE THAT

FB ON AN IMPULSE
FB MISS IMPULSE

OWNER

DANIELLE FRANCHINA
MITCHELL TUZA
MARK FERGUSON
SARAH THOMPSON

DOWN COWBOYS ROAD SAMANTHA WAKEFIELD

DOLLAR BILL

SHARON CAMERON

Proudly sponsored
By
Emily Singleton

EXHIBITOR

ANDREW WOINARSKI
KEN DAVISON

ANNE MARSHALL

Proudly sponsored
By
Lisa and Ceol
McGuire

FEATURE AF2 WESTERN PLEASURE FEATURE - AMATEUR (10)

PLACING
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

HORSES NAME

RD LIVIN THE DREAM
| LIKE THAT

FB ON AN IMPULSE
DOLLAR BILL

TALLY S ALILKISS EACHDAY

OWNER

DANIELLE FRANCHINA
MITCHELL TUZA
MARK FERGUSON
SHARON CAMERON
BAYLEIGH SHEAD

LEAN MEAN LOPIN MACHINE TANIA BISHOP

EXHIBITOR

WILLIAM HUPP
EMLYN BROAD
MARK FERGUSON
TYLER PEARSON
ANDREW WOINARSKI
DANIELLE CAMERON

EXHIBITOR

DANIELLE FRANCHINA
MITCHELL TUZA
MARK FERGUSON
DANIELLE CAMERON
BAYLEIGH SHEAD
TANIA BISHOP




CLASS 150 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - JNR HORSE (7)
PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

BLAZING HOT KISSER
DOLLAR BILL
HOT IN HERRE

HMF RADICAL RODNEY

GEE WOTTA BONUS
GMS K N NBO

OWNER
MICHELLE BRUCE
SHARON CAMERON
CARLY GANZER
LEAH SMITH
ANNE MARSHALL

& AVILL

EXHIBITOR
MICHELLE BRUCE
DANIELLE CAMERON
CARLY GANZER

KEN DAVISON

ANNE MARSHALL
MATT FREIBERG

Proudly sponsored

Sharon Cameron

By

CLASS 151 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - AMATEUR (5)
PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

WHISPER A TRIBUTE
DOLLAR BILL

TALLY S ALILKISS EACHDAY

HOT IN HERRE
TALLY S REMBRANDT

OWNER

JACQUI YARLETT
SHARON CAMERON
BAYLEIGH SHEAD
CARLY GANZER
NICOLE SOUTHWELL

CLASS 152 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - SNR HORSE (8)
PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

FINAL SALOOT

IM STILL HOT
WOLFWHISTLE

DMB GUNSLINGER
TALLY S REMBRANDT

BLUEMTNHEZOBVIOUSLYMYTEE

OWNER

CHRIS SECCULL
ANNE EDWARDS
GELLIONGOLD PARK
DEANNE GAVIN
NICOLE SOUTHWELL
EVELYN HAMILTON

EXHIBITOR

JACQUI YARLETT
DANIELLE CAMERON
BAYLEIGH SHEAD
CARLY GANZER
NICOLE SOUTHWELL

EXHIBITOR

KEN DAVISON

MATT FREIBERG
MATT FREIBERG
DEANNE GAVIN
NICOLE SOUTHWELL
EVELYN HAMILTON



B

-

Ranch and Paint Horse

[
Association { )

CLASS 153 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - MASTERS AO (8)
PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

FINAL SALOOT
CHICK OLOOT

SRQ KISSIN GEORGIA

DMB GUNSLINGER

ABSULOOTLY A PLAYBOY

OWNER
CHRIS SECCULL
ROBYN WHITE

ANNE MARSHALL

DEANNE GAVIN

K & S BUCKINGHAM
BLUEMTNHEZOBVIOUSLYMYTEE EVELYN HAMILTON

|

CLASS 154 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - NOVICE AO (7)
PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

| LIKE THAT

OWNER
MITCHELL TUZA

BPS SECRET WEAPON MIRANDA LAMONT
UNDENIABLY AWESOME LYNNE MAURER

HYPNOTIST

CHRISTINE SEWELL

KELZ LEGALLY BLONDE LAURA O'REILLY

SHOWMETHELOOT

RAYLEEN WILLIAMS

|

CLASS 157 WESTERN PLEASURE - OPEN WALK/JOG (8)
PLACING HORSES NAME

CYNDILOPER
FINAL SALOOT

LEAN MEAN LOPIN MACHINE

WOLFWHISTLE
SMILEIFYOULOVEME

BLAZING HOT KISSER

OWNER

ESQ PERFORMANCE HORSES

CHRIS SECCULL
TANIA BISHOP
GELLIONGOLD PARK
KERRY BEHRENDT
MICHELLE BRUCE

&

Victorian Paint Horse Association

EXHIBITOR
CHRIS SECCULL
ROBYN WHITE
ANNE MARSHALL
DEANNE GAVIN
SANDRA BUCKINGHAM
EVELYN HAMILTON

EXHIBITOR
MITCHELL TUZA
MIRANDA LAMONT
LYNNE MAURER
CHRISTINE SEWELL
WARWICK O'REILLY
RAYLEEN WILLIAMS

EXHIBITOR

PETA HICKS
CHRIS SECCULL
TANIA BISHOP
BREE WARREN
KERRY BEHRENDT
MICHELLE BRUCE



CLASS 158 WESTERN PLEASURE - 2 YEAR OLD (2)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST JUST TO SEE YOU SMILE MARK FERGUSON MARK FERGUSON
2ND FANTASIA MAKE N DOTS ALYSSHA SAVAGE ANDREW WOINARSKI

CLASS 159 WESTERN PLEASURE - JUNIOR YOUTH (2)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST TALLY S AKISS FROM A ROSE TIARNA RUSS LUCIA RUSS
2ND KARALINGA DUNUPINPLATINUM S & H ATKINSON KAEDENCE ATKINSON

CLASS 160 WESTERN PLEASURE - 3 YEAR OLD (3)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST SMILEIFYOULOVEME KERRY BEHRENDT ANDREW WOINARSKI
2ND HMF RADICAL RODNEY LEAH SMITH KEN DAVISON

3RD GEE WOTTA BONUS ANNE MARSHALL ANNE MARSHALL



CLASS 161 WESTERN PLEASURE - SENIOR YOUTH (1)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER
1ST HYPNOTIZE BEC NEWMAN

EXHIBITOR
GRACIE NEWMAN

Proudly sponsored

Amanda Gillespie

By

CLASS 162 WESTERN PLEASURE - JUNIOR HORSE (4)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER
1ST DOLLAR BILL SHARON CAMERON
2ND KISS ME IM LOPIN DEBBIE O'SULLIVAN
3RD TALLY S AKISS FROM A ROSE TIARNA RUSS
4TH LCK SERASERA COLIN & LISA McGUIRE

EXHIBITOR
DANIELLE CAMERON
DEBBIE O'SULLIVAN
TIARNA RUSS

LISA McGUIRE

Proudly sponsored by
Towamba Valley Paints & Qh’s

CLASS 163 WESTERN PLEASURE - MASTERS AMATEUR (4)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER
1ST KISS ME IM LOPIN DEBBIE O'SULLIVAN
2ND SRQ KISSIN GEORGIA  ANNE MARSHALL
3RD FINAL SALOOT CHRIS SECCULL

EXHIBITOR

DEBBIE O'SULLIVAN
ANNE MARSHALL
CHRIS SECCULL




Proudly sponsored
By

Amanda Gillespie

CLASS 164 WESTERN PLEASURE - SENIOR HORSE (4)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST FB ON AN IMPULSE MARK FERGUSON MARK FERGUSON
2ND IM STILL HOT ANNE EDWARDS MATT FREIBERG
3RD FINAL SALOOT CHRIS SECCULL KEN DAVISON
4TH TALLY S REMBRANDT  NICOLE SOUTHWELL NICOLE SOUTHWELL

CLASS 165 WESTERN PLEASURE - AMATEUR (6)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST | LIKE THAT MITCHELL TUZA MITCHELL TUZA
2ND FB ON AN IMPULSE MARK FERGUSON MARK FERGUSON
3RD TALLY S ALILKISS EACHDAY BAYLEIGH SHEAD BAYLEIGH SHEAD
4TH DOLLAR BILL SHARON CAMERON DANIELLE CAMERON
5TH TALLY S REMBRANDT NICOLE SOUTHWELL NICOLE SOUTHWELL
6TH LCK SERASERA COLIN & LISA McGUIRE LISA McGUIRE

CLASS 166 WESTERN PLEASURE - NOVICE AMATEUR

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST LEAN MEAN LOPIN MACHINE TANIA BISHOP TANIA BISHOP
2ND KELZ LEGALLY BLONDE LAURA O'REILLY WARWICK O'REILLY

3RD WOLFWHISTLE GELLIONGOLD PARK BREE WARREN



,3 TINY TOTS - LEADLINE
HORSES NAME
DAIQUIRI DIESEL N DREAMS

HORSEMANSHIP

OWNER

DAIQUIRI STUD

MITCHELL TUZA

JAYDEN MUNN PEYTON
JESSICA STEVENS PEYTON FRE




CLASS 167 LED TRAIL - YEARLING V (8)

PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

CLASS 168 LED TRAIL - 2 YEAROLD V (12)

TBS EBONY MY SWEET D ZIA

MADE AT MIDNIGHT

TBS TRICK OR TREAT

IM PRETTY OBVIOUS

PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

CLASS 169 LED TRAIL - 3YO & OVER V (8)

TMD LOOKIN' DELIGHTFUL
GPS CATS AWESOME STORY

LET EM TALK
BEST BEYOND REACH
GPS CADENCE

OWNER

MAREE FULFORD
CHLOE NESCI
BELINDA SMITH
AMANDA LANG

OWNER

TAM THOMPSON

KATHRYN COVIC
CHLOE NESCI
MICHELLE HARRIS
MICHELLE GARRATT

MUSTANG ACE OF DIAMONDS PAIGE BAIRD

PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

DAIQUIRI DIESEL N DREAMS
TBS IMHOTYOURNOT

DAISY'S GOT A GUN

MUSTANG SPANISH FLIRT
RANDALWOOD SPININ SECRETS
MUSTANG FLIRTIN WITH WIND

OWNER

DAIQUIRI STUD

M GREENTREE
CARA GIFFORD
NATASHA ARNOTT

NATASHA ARNOTT

KATHLEEN RANDALL

EXHIBITOR
TANIA HOBBS
CHLOE NESCI
TANIA HOBBS
AMANDA LANG

EXHIBITOR

TAM THOMPSON
KATHRYN COVIC
CHLOE NESCI
MICHELLE HARRIS
MICHELLE GARRATT
PAIGE BAIRD

EXHIBITOR

ZAHRA VANDENBERG
MADDISON GREENTREE
CARA GIFFORD

PAIGE BAIRD
KATHLEEN RANDALL
NATASHA ARNOTT



FEATURE | LED TRAIL - YEARLING (10)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST MADE AT MIDNIGHT CHLOE NESCI CHLOE NESCI
2ND FB SHES ON IMPULSE MARK FERGUSON MARK FERGUSON
3RD DNP MAN WHATA SURPRISE = DEBRA HOWES TYLER PEARSON
4TH TBS TRICK OR TREAT BELINDA SMITH TANIA HOBBS
5TH TBS EBONY MY SWEET D ZIA°.  MAREE FULFORD TANIA HOBBS
6TH CHASIN THE DREAM KIM STUART LEANNE BARTLETT

FEATURE JLED TRAIL - 2 YEAR OLD (7)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST TMD LOOKIN' DELIGHTFUL TAM THOMPSON TAM THOMPSON
2ND GPS CADENCE MICHELLE GARRATT MICHELLE GARRATT
3RD WOODSTOCK SMOKIN ROSE ~ JACINTA SHARPE JACINTA SHARPE
4TH CC CATTISH SANDRA BUCKINGHAM SANDRA BUCKINGHAM
5TH LET EM TALK CHLOE NESCI CHLOE NESCI

6TH TBS IMOGEN SMITHY MICK SECCULL MICK SECCULL



FEATURE S TRAIL -3 YEAROLD (3)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1st HMF RADICAL RODNEY LEAH SMITH KEN DAVISON
2nd GEE WOTTA BONUS ANNE MARSHALL ANNE MARSHALL
3rd FP SMOKE N SILVER SKYE BURKE DYLAN HUGHES
Proudly sponsored Proudly sponsored
By By
Lesa Bishop Lesa Bishop

FEATUREV TRAIL-4YO & OVER (8)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1st FINAL SALOOT CHRIS SECCULL KEN DAVISON
2nd WHISPER A TRIBUTE JACQUI YARLETT JACQUI YARLETT
3rd WOLFWHISTLE GELLIONGOLD PARK MATT FREIBERG
4th IM STILL HOT ANNE EDWARDS MATT FREIBERG
5th TPL OUT OF REACH LESA BISHOP EMMA WOINARSKI

6th TALLY S REMBRANDT NICOLE SOUTHWELL NICOLE SOUTHWELL



Proudly sponsored
By
Erin McCarthy

CLASS 170 TRAIL - EWD (2)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST HEATWAVE RACHEL BOASMAN MARLENE HOLAHAN
2ND CYNDILOPER ESQ PERFORMANCE HORSES BREE LORNIE

Kindly sponsored by Lyn Martin

CLASS 172 TRAIL - JUNIOR YOUTH (2)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST SHOWMETHELOOT RAYLEEN WILLIAMS ELLA JONES
2ND CORPRATE ZIPPO ZAHRA VANDENBERG ZAHRA VANDENBERG



CLASS 173 TRAIL - 2 YEAR OLD (2)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST JUST TO SEE YOU SMILE MARK FERGUSON MARK FERGUSON
2ND FANTASIA MAKE N DOTS ALYSSHA SAVAGE EMMA WOINARSKI

CLASS 174 TRAIL - JUNIOR HORSE (3)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST KELZ LEGALLY BLONDE LAURA O'REILLY DAVID CALEO
2ND HOT IN HERRE CARLY GANZER MATT FREIBERG
3RD KISS ME IM LOPIN DEBBIE O'SULLIVAN DEBBIE O'SULLIVAN
4TH TPL OUT OF REACH LESA BISHOP EMMA WOINARSKI
5TH DOLLAR BILL SHARON CAMERON DANIELLE CAMERON
6TH GMS KISSING COWBOYS GRAHME & MEGAN SAVILL  MATT FREIBERG

CLASS 175 TRAIL - 3 YEAR OLD (3)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST GEE WOTTA BONUS ANNE MARSHALL KATE ELLIOTT
2ND FP SMOKE N SILVER SKYE BURKE DYLAN HUGHES

3RD HMF RADICAL RODNEY LEAH SMITH KEN DAVISON



CLASS 176 TRAIL - SENIOR HORSE (7)

PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

FINAL SALOOT
IM STILL HOT
WOLFWHISTLE

TALLY S ALILKISS EACHDAY

TALLY S REMBRANDT
DMB GUNSLINGER

CLASS 177 TRAIL - AMATEUR (4)
PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

WHISPER A TRIBUTE
DOLLAR BILL

TALLY S REMBRANDT
HOT IN HERRE

OWNER

CHRIS SECCULL
ANNE EDWARDS
GELLIONGOLD PARK
BAYLEIGH SHEAD
NICOLE SOUTHWELL
DEANNE GAVIN

OWNER

JACQUI YARLETT
SHARON CAMERON
NICOLE SOUTHWELL
CARLY GANZER

CLASS 178 TRAIL - MASTERS AMATEUR (4)
PLACING HORSES NAME

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

SRQ KISSIN GEORGIA
DMB GUNSLINGER

ABSULOOTLY A PLAYBOY

RPS INSATIABLE

OWNER

ANNE MARSHALL

DEANNE GAVIN
K& S BUCKINGHAM
KARIN BROUGGY

EXHIBITOR

KEN DAVISON

MATT FREIBERG
MATT FREIBERG
WILLIAM HUPP
NICOLE SOUTHWELL
DEANNE GAVIN

EXHIBITOR

JACQUI YARLETT
DANIELLE CAMERON
NICOLE SOUTHWELL

CARLY GANZER
> T |
)
e g
EXHIBITOR

ANNE MARSHALL
DEANNE GAVIN
SANDRA BUCKINGHAM
KARIN BROUGGY



CLASS 179 TRAIL - NOVICE AMATEUR (4)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST KELZ LEGALLY BLONDE LAURA O'REILLY WARWICK O'REILLY
2ND TALLY S ALILKISS EACHDAY  BAYLEIGH SHEAD BAYLEIGH SHEAD
3RD BPS SECRET WEAPON MIRANDA LAMONT MIRANDA LAMONT
4TH SHOWMETHELOOT RAYLEEN WILLIAMS RAYLEEN WILLIAMS

CLASS 180 TRAIL - SENIOR YOUTH (3)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST HYPNOTIZE BEC NEWMAN GRACIE NEWMAN
2ND BLUE MTN SMARTLILDAENERYS CINDY TRUDGEN RUBY LOWE
3RD BLUE GUMS MYSTICAL DANCER SUZANNE BONE GEORGINA PERRY

Roly Poly Rag Dolls

CLASS 182 WESTERN RIDING - OPEN (3)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST IM STILL HOT ANNE EDWARDS MATT FREIBERG
2ND ABSULOOTLY A PLAYBOY K &S BUCKINGHAM SANDRA BUCKINGHAM

3RD WHISKEY N BEER K & S BUCKINGHAM SANDRA BUCKINGHAM



Roly Poly Rag Dolls

CLASS 183 WESTERN RIDING - AMATEUR (1)

PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST ABSULOOTLY A PLAYBOY K &S BUCKINGHAM SANDRA BUCKINGHAM

1/12/1974- 22/08/2024



XN NEV ANNING TRAIL (1)
PLACING HORSES NAME OWNER EXHIBITOR
1ST FINAL SALOOT CHRIS SECCULL KEN DAVISON

Kindly sponsored by Shirley Sommer



2024 PHAA NATIONAL SHOW
HIGH POINT WINNERS

HIGH POINT EWD

KINDLY SPONSORED BY

MARLENE HOLAHAN

HEATWAVE

HIGH POINT 2 YEAR OLD

KINDLY SPONSORED BY

JUST TO SEE YOU SMILE

MARK FERGUSON

HIGH POINT 3 YEAR OLD
KINDLY SPONSORED BY

GEE WOTTA BONUS

ANNE MARSHALL




HIGH POINT SENIOR HORSE

KINDLY SPONSORED BY

IM STILL HOT

ANNE EDWARDS

HIGH POINT JUNIOR YOUTH

KINDLY SPONSORED BY

ZAHRA VANDENBERG

CORPROATE ZIPPO

HIGH POINT SENIOR YOUTH

KINDLY SPONSORED BY

@®LDEN PAKARS

LOgI‘S thS kﬂwﬁ;gann Temperature Critical

GEORGINA PERRY

BLUE GUMS MYSTICAL DANCER




HIGH POINT NOVICE AMATEUR
KINDLY SPONSORED BY

Victorian Paint Horse Association

LYNNE MAURER

UNDENIABLY AWESOME

HIGH POINT AMATEUR

KINDLY SPONSORED BY

JACQUI YARTLETT

WHISPER A TRIBUTE

HIGH POINT AMATEUR MASTERS

KINDLY SPONSORED BY

DEEANNE GAVIN
DMB GUNSLINGER




YEARLING LED VERSATILITY

KINDLY SPONSORED BY

FB SHES ON IMPULSE

MARK FERGUSON

2 YEAR OLD LED VERSATILITY

KINDLY SPONSORED BY

BCR WHAT HAPPENS IN VEGAS

MARK GAUCI

3 YEARS AND OVER LED VERSATILITY

KINDLY SPONSORED BY

TBS IMHOTYOURNOT
MADDISON GREENTREE




FAINT HORSE
ASSOCIATION

“ OF AUSTRALIA
Nl S




FAINT HORSE
ASSOCIATION

&
“ OF AUSTRALIA
Naliial




PAINT HORSE

ASSOCIATION
OF AUSTRALIA

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

PRESIDENT GAIL SHAW
VICE PRESIDENT CHRIS BURTON
COMPANY SECRETARY BRETT FISHER
DIRECTOR SHARON CAMERON
DIRECTOR SHARON WOODHAMS
DIRECTOR JESSICA STEVENS
DIRECTOR CARA GIFFORD



H.ONKY U

To everyone who helped make the 2024 45th Anniversary National Show exceed our expectations!
Our crew on the ground, in the office, and our quiet achievers behind the scenes, thank you all.

Most of all, thank you to our members who came from near and far, making it an event to remember!

FAINT HORSE
ASSOCIATION
OF AUSTRALIA
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